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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     MARIO MACIAS           M25-29         1/0    34:38.47    32:33.79  1:07:13.86    5:08  1:07:12.26
2     JUSTIN RICKS           M30-34         1/0    35:42.12    33:53.96  1:09:37.83    5:19  1:09:36.08
3     ROBERT THAYER          M25-29         2/0    38:09.13    35:25.32  1:13:34.45    5:37  1:13:34.45
4     Justin Mock            M25-29         3/0    37:56.06    35:56.32  1:13:53.98    5:38  1:13:52.38
5     MARC LEBLANC           M30-34         2/0    38:07.55    36:29.43  1:14:38.83    5:42  1:14:36.98
6     CHARLIE GRUBER         M30-34         3/0    39:14.06    37:26.53  1:16:42.92    5:51  1:16:40.59
7     ANDY AMES              M45-49         1/0    39:05.81    38:15.27  1:17:23.24    5:54  1:17:21.08
8     CHRIS GRAUCH           M35-39         1/0    39:07.71    38:46.63  1:17:56.34    5:57  1:17:54.34
9     BRIAN PETERSON         M25-29         4/0    40:17.50    38:20.28  1:18:39.91    6:00  1:18:37.78
10    BRIAN REAM             M35-39         2/0    40:30.67    38:25.95  1:18:58.80    6:01  1:18:56.62
11    NATE LOW               M20-24         1/0    40:23.01    38:35.53  1:19:00.86    6:01  1:18:58.54
12    RYAN LAWRENCE          M25-29         5/0    40:15.19    39:02.63  1:19:24.65    6:03  1:19:17.82
13    DAN MILLER             M45-49         2/0    40:42.10    38:47.51     1:19:32    6:04  1:19:29.61
14    JERRY PULLINS          M35-39         3/0    40:26.48    39:13.42  1:19:39.90    6:05  1:19:39.90
15    GREG DECENT            M30-34         4/0    40:52.38    39:48.20  1:20:43.98    6:09  1:20:40.58
16    DARRELL RAILSBACK      M35-39         4/0    41:02.77    40:04.08  1:21:09.67    6:11  1:21:06.85
17    ERIC GREENE            M30-34         5/0    41:39.68    41:09.29  1:22:50.74    6:19  1:22:48.97
18    PETER HOPKINS          M45-49         3/0    43:33.41    40:24.23  1:23:57.64    6:24  1:23:57.64
19    DAVID MCMILLAN         M30-34         6/0    42:50.06    41:12.97  1:24:05.89    6:25  1:24:03.03
20    MARSHALL BECK          M20-24         2/0    43:15.67    41:59.43  1:25:18.42    6:30  1:25:15.10
21    COLLEEN DE REUCK       F45-49         1/0    44:41.08    40:37.80  1:25:20.72    6:30  1:25:18.88
22    BRYON MALANG           M20-24         3/0    43:59.13    41:44.75  1:25:46.84    6:32  1:25:43.88
23    SCOTT GAISER           M45-49         4/0    42:56.50    43:32.67  1:26:31.64    6:36  1:26:29.17
24    STEVE FETHER           M45-49         5/0    44:41.65    42:05.55  1:26:50.01    6:37  1:26:47.20
25    KEN BANWART            M40-44         1/0    44:37.22    41:58.52  1:26:52.07    6:36  1:26:35.74
26    BRETT ARPIN            M20-24         4/0    44:14.31    42:35.70  1:26:53.65    6:37  1:26:50.01
27    MARTHA TENORIO         F40-44         1/0    44:32.01    42:25.05  1:26:59.10    6:38  1:26:57.06
28    DANIEL VERDI           M25-29         6/0    44:48.20    42:24.50  1:27:15.51    6:39  1:27:12.70
29    DARREN DE REUCK        M45-49         6/0    44:49.19    42:23.60  1:27:15.52    6:39  1:27:12.79
30    JEFF ABBOTT            M25-29         7/0    44:50.20    42:22.65  1:27:15.59    6:39  1:27:12.85
31    KATE BLACKETT          F30-34         1/0    44:49.99    42:23.35  1:27:15.85    6:39  1:27:13.34
32    HUNTER COMBS           M25-29         8/0    44:51.59    42:19.33  1:27:17.54    6:39  1:27:10.92
33    DAVID CROWE            M45-49         7/0    44:30.80    43:05.66  1:27:41.20    6:41  1:27:36.46
34    SCOTT STUART           M30-34         7/0    44:46.62    43:10.69  1:27:59.87    6:43  1:27:57.31
35    JON AHERN              M40-44         2/0    44:49.64    43:11.49  1:28:07.04    6:43  1:28:01.13
36    ANDY CAHOY             M20-24         5/0    44:52.20    44:05.56  1:29:00.20    6:47  1:28:57.76
37    NICOLE CHYR            F30-34         2/0    45:00.94    43:58.82  1:29:02.13    6:47  1:28:59.76
38    BRIAN DUNFEY           M50-54         1/0    45:44.52    43:32.76  1:29:20.01    6:49  1:29:17.28
39    JOEL ANDERSON          M25-29         9/0    45:08.12    44:17.41  1:29:31.16    6:49  1:29:25.53
40    MARK BRIDENSTINE       M25-29        10/0    46:27.34    43:11.34  1:29:56.71    6:50  1:29:38.68
41    BOBBY GIRON            M35-39         5/0    45:25.07    44:34.87  1:30:32.38    6:52  1:29:59.94
42    JAMIE ARNOLD           F25-29         1/0    45:42.21    44:46.25  1:30:34.22    6:54  1:30:28.46
43    THOMAS DILLON          M30-34         8/0    44:19.75    46:18.04  1:30:40.02    6:55  1:30:37.79
44    TODD ROBINSON          M35-39         6/0    45:56.78    43:49.21  1:30:50.73    6:51  1:29:45.99
45    SARAH REBICK           F35-39         1/0    47:27.15    43:22.93  1:30:53.44    6:56  1:30:50.08
46    BOB BASSE              M55-59         1/0    46:45.16    44:15.34  1:31:03.60    6:57  1:31:00.50
47    GARRETT HARVEY         M30-34         9/0    47:08.89    43:54.62  1:31:10.72    6:57  1:31:03.51
48    BJ SWENSON             M25-29        11/0    46:57.19    43:34.64  1:31:10.78    6:54  1:30:31.83
49    CRAIG RANDALL          M25-29        12/0    45:20.76    46:08.95     1:31:32    6:59  1:31:29.71
50    DYLAN SCHLOTT          M35-39         7/0    46:02.55    45:51.55  1:31:58.28    7:01  1:31:54.10
51    LARRY SPRADLEY         M30-34        10/0    44:14.96    48:19.63  1:32:37.74    7:04  1:32:34.59
52    MATTHEW GANT           M20-24         6/0    47:22.20    45:33.04  1:32:59.04    7:05  1:32:55.24
53    MARK DILLARD           M45-49         8/0    47:25.65    45:04.38  1:33:04.93    7:03  1:32:30.03
54    BRIAN ODOM             M35-39         8/0    46:23.54    46:48.61  1:33:16.74    7:07  1:33:12.15
55    ARTIE SANDMAN          M40-44         3/0    48:07.38    45:02.60  1:33:21.45    7:06  1:33:09.98
56    LUKE JACKSON           M25-29        13/0    47:14.52    46:03.63  1:33:22.55    7:07  1:33:18.15
57    NICHOLAS CITRIGLIA     M30-34        11/0    49:16.28    43:33.19  1:33:32.32    7:05  1:32:49.47
58    KARL BESHORE           M35-39         9/0    49:46.17    43:32.02     1:33:33    7:07  1:33:18.19
59    SCOTT SILVER           M35-39        10/0    46:03.84    47:33.83  1:33:44.45    7:09  1:33:37.67
60    MARCO CORNACCHIONE     M45-49         9/0    46:20.13    47:29.40  1:33:53.58    7:09  1:33:49.53
61    JAMIE KILCOYNE         M40-44         4/0    48:17.21    45:40.10  1:34:01.02    7:10  1:33:57.31
62    JOHN RAMOS             M30-34        12/0    48:17.66    45:58.18  1:34:20.81    7:11  1:34:15.84
63    JOHN HIGHFILL          M40-44         5/0    47:47.05    46:20.48  1:34:24.38    7:11  1:34:07.53
64    SCOTT STEINBRECHER     M30-34        13/0    47:56.31    46:10.27  1:34:26.81    7:11  1:34:06.58
65    GREG SEETHALER         M35-39        11/0    46:24.31    48:00.62  1:34:27.73    7:12  1:34:24.93
66    FRED BEAVERS           M50-54         2/0    48:26.27    45:59.48  1:34:30.69    7:12  1:34:25.75
67    NAOKO TAKAHASHI        F35-39         2/0    48:29.93    46:00.28  1:34:32.42    7:13  1:34:30.21
68    KO NISHIMURA           M35-39        12/0    48:29.02    46:01.30  1:34:33.04    7:13  1:34:30.32
69    CHRISTINE OGORMAN      F20-24         1/0    46:26.86    48:05.99  1:34:35.19    7:13  1:34:32.85
70    ADAM JOHNSON           M35-39        13/0    48:08.72    46:06.16  1:34:36.15    7:11  1:34:14.88
71    KELLY MCCONNELL        F35-39         3/0    49:39.35    45:07.72  1:35:03.82    7:14  1:34:47.07
72    ANDREA FULLER          F35-39         4/0    48:26.25    46:45.40  1:35:20.91    7:16  1:35:11.65
73    LYDIA DISSLY           F40-44         2/0    48:29.31    47:02.62  1:35:37.08    7:17  1:35:31.93
74    ALAN GREENING          M45-49        10/0    48:47.64    46:44.03  1:35:45.21    7:17  1:35:31.67
75    MARK MRAZ              M30-34        14/0    49:12.46       46:34  1:36:07.42    7:18  1:35:46.46
76    SEAN DOHERTY           M30-34        15/0    49:18.93    46:46.10  1:36:09.56    7:20  1:36:05.03
77    DAVE ECHTER            M50-54         3/0    49:54.17    45:54.92  1:36:11.46    7:19  1:35:49.09
78    WENDY MCMILLAN         F35-39         5/0    49:15.76    47:06.24  1:36:27.68    7:21     1:36:22
79    WILLIAM BLOOMER        M25-29        14/0    49:11.77    46:34.08  1:36:29.78    7:18  1:35:45.85
80    DARCY LEVY             F30-34         3/0    49:17.47    46:49.21  1:36:34.53    7:20  1:36:06.68
81    RICHARD CULLWELL       M50-54         4/0    49:17.16    47:15.58  1:36:38.61    7:22  1:36:32.74
82    MEGAN FORBES           F30-34         4/0    49:26.25    46:32.97  1:36:42.40    7:19  1:35:59.22
83    NEAL PALLES            M40-44         6/0    49:48.84    46:51.67  1:36:47.37    7:22  1:36:40.51
84    DANIEL JENKINS         M25-29        15/0    50:05.86    46:00.08  1:36:48.96    7:20  1:36:05.94
85    JEANA THAYER           F25-29         2/0    50:04.63    46:43.46  1:36:56.29    7:23  1:36:48.09
86    DANIEL GANGWISH        M50-54         5/0    49:46.61    47:02.03  1:37:01.81    7:23  1:36:48.64
87    MEGAN BOORD            F30-34         5/0    50:47.06    46:02.65  1:37:10.12    7:23  1:36:49.71
88    JOEL PHILLIBER         M40-44         7/0       49:50    46:40.41  1:37:23.20    7:22  1:36:30.41
89    SCOTT SNYDER           M30-34        16/0    50:17.99    46:30.57  1:37:24.40    7:23  1:36:48.56
90    MARK LEHER             M25-29        16/0    50:41.76       46:21     1:37:28    7:24  1:37:02.76
91    PAULA MOORE            F35-39         6/0    49:15.35    48:04.88  1:37:32.62    7:25  1:37:20.23
92    JEREMIAH GAISER        M19 and        1/0    49:34.50    46:56.15  1:37:36.58    7:22  1:36:30.65
93    ERIC HARKER            M35-39        14/0    48:47.11    48:35.96  1:37:41.56    7:26  1:37:23.07
94    GARY JAMES             M50-54         6/0    50:06.36    47:01.39  1:37:44.73    7:25  1:37:07.75
95    MIKE WILKINSON         M35-39        15/0    49:48.94    48:07.87  1:38:00.65    7:28  1:37:56.81
96    MARK RUZYCKI           M40-44         8/0    48:51.98    49:07.35  1:38:03.71    7:28  1:37:59.33
97    CAROLINE HINE          F19 and        1/0    49:18.31    48:56.92  1:38:21.23    7:30  1:38:15.23
98    PEMBA SHERPA           M45-49        11/0       49:45    48:34.97  1:38:21.56    7:30  1:38:19.97
99    DAVID CENICEROS        M20-24         7/0    50:57.70    46:49.34  1:38:29.52    7:28  1:37:47.04
100   TEMPLE HAYLES          F30-34         6/0    49:15.05    49:09.60  1:38:29.89    7:30  1:38:24.65
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   MIKE TEGER             M40-44         9/0    50:34.74    47:42.79  1:38:34.84    7:30  1:38:17.53
102   ALI RIGEB              M20-24         8/0    50:09.52    47:46.84  1:38:35.22    7:28  1:37:56.36
103   KEITH SINCLAIR         M40-44        10/0    49:18.76    49:33.09  1:38:55.19    7:32  1:38:51.85
104   THOMAS DENNING         M45-49        12/0    49:48.51    49:20.56  1:39:10.84    7:34  1:39:09.07
105   BRAD WRIGHT            M40-44        11/0    50:15.60    48:12.29  1:39:20.82    7:31  1:38:27.89
106   ANDREW DEMARCO         M40-44        12/0    49:53.13    49:39.77  1:39:37.47    7:36  1:39:32.90
107   JOSEPH HARMON          M35-39        16/0       51:05    48:24.80  1:39:39.54    7:35  1:39:29.80
108   MIKE BEAGLEY           M30-34        17/0    50:46.16    48:35.25  1:39:41.05    7:35  1:39:21.41
109   JNE DAY-LUCORE         F45-49         2/0    51:05.93    48:31.24  1:39:45.35    7:36  1:39:37.17
110   JEFFREY PARRISH        M40-44        13/0    51:02.52    48:19.22  1:39:45.56    7:35  1:39:21.74
111   ANDREW GRAZIANO        M45-49        13/0    50:27.11    49:13.03  1:39:46.70    7:36  1:39:40.14
112   JAY LOCHHEAD           M45-49        14/0    52:37.22    46:56.34  1:39:55.27    7:36  1:39:33.56
113   LAURENT CILIA          M30-34        18/0    51:42.73    47:54.17  1:39:56.87    7:36  1:39:36.90
114   ANDREW HUBBELL         M25-29        17/0    54:42.57    45:21.25  1:40:35.56    7:38  1:40:03.82
115   STACY KATZ             F35-39         7/0    50:34.88    49:57.87  1:40:38.93    7:40  1:40:32.75
116   ALAN FLOLO             M45-49        15/0    51:35.52    48:58.32  1:40:43.36    7:40  1:40:33.84
117   REC VERTUCA            M30-34        19/0    51:30.17    49:06.77  1:40:56.83    7:41  1:40:36.94
118   AMY WEEDEN             F30-34         7/0    51:04.35    49:58.74  1:41:11.07    7:42  1:41:03.09
119   JENNIFER PEREZ         F40-44         3/0    51:54.36    49:26.38  1:41:29.52    7:44  1:41:20.74
120   MICHAEL MAGILL         M30-34        20/0    51:48.26    49:29.81  1:41:31.54    7:44  1:41:18.07
121   REGINA HAMMOND         F35-39         8/0    52:27.66    48:58.26  1:41:33.93    7:44  1:41:25.92
122   STEPHANIE ROGERS       F25-29         3/0    51:36.14    49:50.03  1:41:36.92    7:44  1:41:26.17
123   STEVE MURPHY           M35-39        17/0    51:01.91    50:32.30  1:41:38.15    7:45  1:41:34.21
124   ALAN GUTHALS           M45-49        16/0    51:34.99    50:04.33  1:41:50.34    7:45  1:41:39.32
125   GLENN MAHR             M30-34        21/0    53:01.75    48:17.37  1:41:56.98    7:44  1:41:19.12
126   DONALD TUBBS           M50-54         7/0    51:12.37    50:17.84  1:42:06.22    7:45  1:41:30.21
127   Laura Mcgraw           F40-44         4/0    50:53.32    51:09.58  1:42:09.20    7:47  1:42:02.90
128   KELLIE KREIKEMEIER     F35-39         9/0    52:44.68    49:02.48  1:42:14.13    7:46  1:41:47.16
129   KEISUKE NISHIMOTO      M30-34        22/0    52:14.58    49:44.87  1:42:33.39    7:47  1:41:59.45
130   CLIFF SIMMS            M30-34        23/0    52:15.14    50:01.02  1:42:39.29    7:48  1:42:16.16
131   SCOTT PALMER           M50-54         8/0    52:07.38    50:25.10  1:42:44.36    7:49  1:42:32.48
132   STEVE SMITH            M30-34        24/0    53:44.37       48:53  1:42:45.79    7:50  1:42:37.37
133   STEVE DEMCHUK          M30-34        25/0    52:14.17    50:10.82  1:42:51.21    7:49  1:42:24.99
134   KRISTIN DESANTIS       F45-49         3/0    52:29.90    50:19.07  1:42:53.93    7:51  1:42:48.97
135   BRYAN PECHERSKY        M40-44        14/0    52:27.49    49:54.38  1:42:55.39    7:49  1:42:21.87
136   CASON KOLB             M35-39        18/0    53:00.29    49:48.78  1:42:57.60    7:51  1:42:49.07
137   JOE NAUGHTON           M30-34        26/0    52:45.19    49:26.91  1:42:58.16    7:48  1:42:12.10
138   PHILLIP BARBER         M55-59         2/0    52:23.36    49:32.11  1:43:04.10    7:46  1:41:55.47
139   KELLY PHILLIPS         F35-39        10/0    52:41.90    49:55.16  1:43:04.11    7:50  1:42:37.06
140   RENE CONSTANTIN        M35-39        19/0    52:37.73    50:22.89  1:43:04.21    7:51  1:43:00.62
141   SCOTT MILES            M30-34        27/0    52:27.51    50:35.46  1:43:15.07    7:52  1:43:02.97
142   MARC KRIEWALDT         M45-49        17/0    53:05.97    50:15.18  1:43:26.76    7:53  1:43:21.15
143   TIM CLINGERMAN         M30-34        28/0    52:07.98    51:22.49  1:43:36.56    7:54  1:43:30.47
144   ASHLEY GUY             F25-29         4/0    54:46.65    48:17.65  1:43:36.73    7:52  1:43:04.30
145   STEVE VANDERHOOF       M50-54         9/0    51:52.21    51:37.84  1:43:37.82    7:54  1:43:30.05
146   JESSICA DAVIS          F25-29         5/0    52:43.98    50:12.81  1:43:39.15    7:51  1:42:56.79
147   KUNGA LAMA             M35-39        20/0    52:18.27    50:45.42  1:43:41.05    7:52  1:43:03.69
148   MOLLIE EBERLY          F35-39        11/0    52:46.22    50:37.62  1:43:51.60    7:53  1:43:23.84
149   RYAN DESROSIERS        M40-44        15/0    52:05.47    50:55.57  1:43:54.60    7:51  1:43:01.04
150   CHAD CORRIGAN          M35-39        21/0       52:27    51:20.36  1:44:04.71    7:55  1:43:47.36
151   ROBERT FRIMMEL         M50-54        10/0    53:39.79       50:20  1:44:06.77    7:56  1:43:59.79
152   ADAM NAGLE             M25-29        18/0    51:49.23    51:37.71  1:44:07.04    7:53  1:43:26.94
153   TIM KALLMAN            M25-29        19/0    52:10.17    51:19.05  1:44:09.54    7:54  1:43:29.22
154   JESSICA BORSOTTI       F25-29         6/0    52:58.57    51:05.25  1:44:13.16    7:56  1:44:03.82
155   RYAN ARGOSINO          M35-39        22/0    50:34.40    53:22.91  1:44:13.35    7:56  1:43:57.31
156   KENDALL RUTH           M35-39        23/0       53:35    50:03.67  1:44:17.09    7:54  1:43:38.67
157   SABRINA CLAUSON        F30-34         8/0       52:51    50:56.48  1:44:19.41    7:55  1:43:47.48
158   JULIE LINMAN           F20-24         2/0    53:12.94    50:33.71  1:44:25.65    7:55  1:43:46.65
159   TRISTEN ROGERS         F30-34         9/0    53:48.22    50:28.98  1:44:32.78    7:57  1:44:17.20
160   JOHN CLARKE            M45-49        18/0    52:47.91    51:44.52  1:44:35.36    7:58  1:44:32.43
161   ROD SWITZER            M45-49        19/0    52:24.16    52:11.34  1:44:40.39    7:59  1:44:35.50
162   KENDRA EMERY           F30-34        10/0    52:21.89    51:40.30  1:44:45.71    7:56  1:44:02.19
163   TAYLOR KENNEDY         F19 and        2/0    53:25.53    51:02.24  1:44:49.15    7:58  1:44:27.77
164   TRENTON POWELL         M30-34        29/0    54:40.65    49:31.73  1:44:53.75    7:57  1:44:12.38
165   TOMMY THWAITES         M35-39        24/0    54:45.60    49:46.62  1:44:56.71    7:58  1:44:32.22
166   CARMEN CARMACK         F45-49         4/0    53:38.05    51:17.57  1:45:04.99    8:00  1:44:55.62
167   MICHELE DILLARD        F45-49         5/0    52:44.41    51:47.59  1:45:07.14    7:58     1:44:32
168   AUDREY WALKER          F45-49         6/0    52:30.15    51:54.69  1:45:07.99    7:58  1:44:24.84
169   MOLLY SIMONS           F35-39        12/0    53:34.85    51:09.32  1:45:09.93    7:59  1:44:44.17
170   ERIKA GALER            F20-24         3/0    53:17.78    51:50.38  1:45:18.40    8:01  1:45:08.16
171   KEVIN LAUSTEN          M30-34        30/0    54:52.31    50:06.55  1:45:18.41    8:00  1:44:58.86
172   LOU HUIE               M60-64         1/0    53:53.75    51:21.97  1:45:30.72    8:02  1:45:15.72
173   ANN LEHMKUHLER         F30-34        11/0    52:08.83    52:52.66  1:45:31.78    8:01  1:45:01.49
174   ERIK MICKELSON         M25-29        20/0    52:45.92    52:38.82  1:45:33.83    8:02  1:45:24.74
175   MONICA KIDD            F35-39        13/0    53:25.59    51:52.78  1:45:34.55    8:02  1:45:18.37
176   MICHAEL KLOENNE        M45-49        20/0    54:02.77       50:59  1:45:38.02    8:01  1:45:01.77
177   NANCY THONEN           F45-49         7/0    53:19.95    52:15.68  1:45:41.25    8:03  1:45:35.63
178   SHARON OGRADY          F35-39        14/0    53:22.50    52:06.41  1:45:44.51    8:03  1:45:28.91
179   ELISSA ROSEN           F25-29         7/0    55:00.78    50:34.23  1:45:44.67    8:03  1:45:35.01
180   JEFF DUMAS             M65-69         1/0    54:04.14    51:44.47  1:45:52.93    8:04  1:45:48.61
181   STACEY HUEBNER         F35-39        15/0    54:01.14    51:41.83  1:45:56.30    8:04  1:45:42.97
182   PATRICK RYON           M25-29        21/0    53:42.77    52:04.65  1:46:01.54    8:04  1:45:47.42
183   JENIFER SAUCIER        F30-34        12/0    52:42.94    51:17.72  1:46:03.92    7:56  1:44:00.66
184   JON BOORD              M35-39        25/0    53:50.78    51:54.13  1:46:05.16    8:04  1:45:44.91
185   RACHEL BRELAND         F20-24         4/0    56:12.99    49:22.83  1:46:05.30    8:03  1:45:35.82
186   MICHAEL HUGHSON        M30-34        31/0    53:03.04    52:24.27  1:46:07.75    8:03  1:45:27.31
187   KIMBERLY LIEB          F35-39        16/0    53:59.10    51:24.40  1:46:09.89    8:02  1:45:23.50
188   JED MACARTHUR          M30-34        32/0    53:17.49    52:51.93  1:46:15.95    8:06  1:46:09.42
189   STEPHEN SHANE          M40-44        16/0    53:30.53    51:37.65  1:46:21.78    8:01  1:45:08.18
190   JESSICA COONEY         F35-39        17/0    52:48.45    53:26.17  1:46:27.28    8:06  1:46:14.62
191   KYLE ANDERSON          M19 and        2/0       53:32    52:47.18  1:46:29.30    8:07  1:46:19.18
192   DAVID FRICK            M40-44        17/0    56:15.80    50:09.21  1:46:31.70    8:07  1:46:25.01
193   DUANE KLENK            M40-44        18/0    55:05.21    50:53.13  1:46:34.11    8:05  1:45:58.34
194   JOHN SCOLLO            M40-44        19/0    55:04.96    50:53.64  1:46:34.22    8:05  1:45:58.60
195   VIRGINIA MELLO         F45-49         8/0    54:25.59    51:59.98  1:46:35.74    8:07  1:46:25.57
196   MYRIAH CONROY          F35-39        18/0    54:04.27    52:16.29  1:46:38.17    8:07  1:46:20.56
197   CHELSEA MAY            F30-34        13/0    55:46.32    50:40.78  1:46:42.85    8:07  1:46:27.10
198   BART KILLPACK          M40-44        20/0    53:13.09    53:19.99  1:46:50.15    8:08  1:46:33.08
199   RICHARD PARK           M55-59         3/0    55:40.02    51:07.85  1:46:52.33    8:09  1:46:47.87
200   KENDRA SCHLEIKER       F35-39        19/0    53:19.30    53:30.89  1:47:00.13    8:09  1:46:50.19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   JOSEPH MICHAELS        M30-34        33/0    53:57.11    52:58.89  1:47:08.45    8:09     1:46:56
202   PAT CONRAD             M40-44        21/0    55:17.48    51:08.95  1:47:11.23    8:07  1:46:26.43
203   JEN FLETEMEYER         F35-39        20/0    54:44.06    51:49.78  1:47:13.52    8:08  1:46:33.84
204   MIGUEL CARDENAS        M35-39        26/0    54:13.83    51:48.32  1:47:13.82    8:05  1:46:02.15
205   JEFF WALTERS           F25-29         8/0    58:23.18    46:50.93  1:47:14.61    8:02  1:45:14.11
206   ANGELA JONES           F25-29         9/0    54:01.54    52:56.97  1:47:15.17    8:10  1:46:58.51
207   DARYL ANDERSON         M50-54        11/0    54:16.26    52:51.62  1:47:18.28    8:10  1:47:07.88
208   TARA CARVER            F25-29        10/0       53:10    53:24.81  1:47:22.29    8:08  1:46:34.81
209   JOHN SKOGSTAD          M40-44        22/0    54:22.54    52:14.80  1:47:22.83    8:08  1:46:37.34
210   EMILY PATTON           F20-24         5/0    54:16.03    52:50.01  1:47:27.17    8:10  1:47:06.04
211   MIKE CONROY            M45-49        21/0    54:28.57    53:01.77     1:47:37    8:12  1:47:30.34
212   JACLYN GERTMENIAN-WONG F20-24         6/0    54:08.06    52:24.09  1:47:40.10    8:08  1:46:32.15
213   ADLEY BERTSCH          F25-29        11/0    53:54.94    52:43.51  1:47:42.92    8:08  1:46:38.45
214   PAUL MESSENICH         M45-49        22/0    54:21.67    53:03.19  1:47:44.32    8:12  1:47:24.86
215   MICHELLE GOLLA         F40-44         5/0    55:13.30    52:28.89  1:47:55.65    8:13  1:47:42.19
216   DOUG KROETCH           M35-39        27/0    54:04.81    53:33.41  1:47:56.88    8:13  1:47:38.22
217   DOUG JAMES             M30-34        34/0    53:42.08    54:09.93  1:47:59.37    8:14  1:47:52.01
218   GREGOR HENZE           M40-44        23/0    54:33.98    53:05.39  1:48:10.85    8:13  1:47:39.37
219   MATTHEW HALLOWELL      M25-29        22/0    54:55.76    52:43.57     1:48:11    8:13  1:47:39.33
220   KEITH HOLLEY           M35-39        28/0    56:34.96    50:47.96  1:48:11.81    8:11  1:47:22.92
221   ROBERT WHITTEMORE      M40-44        24/0    56:09.57    51:18.85  1:48:12.77    8:12  1:47:28.42
222   MICHAEL JOYAL          M45-49        23/0    55:07.85    52:28.64  1:48:20.16    8:13  1:47:36.49
223   TODD WATERS            M20-24         9/0    56:25.42    51:37.12  1:48:21.11    8:14  1:48:02.54
224   JONATHAN DIMARCO       M20-24        10/0    56:05.87    51:33.06     1:48:24    8:13  1:47:38.93
225   CAYLYNN SCHELL         F20-24         7/0    56:06.07    51:32.89  1:48:24.05    8:13  1:47:38.96
226   BEN DIMARCO            M25-29        23/0    55:28.81    52:10.44  1:48:24.10    8:13  1:47:39.25
227   RICK REED              M25-29        24/0    55:00.79    52:39.23  1:48:29.68    8:13  1:47:40.02
228   MICHAEL HAY            M30-34        35/0    55:21.82    52:09.81  1:48:32.54    8:12  1:47:31.63
229   JENNIFER SCHOLLER      F25-29        12/0    55:44.07    52:06.27  1:48:38.48    8:14  1:47:50.34
230   JOSHUA BURCHFIELD      M25-29        25/0    55:49.95    52:45.10  1:48:44.80    8:17  1:48:35.05
231   JAMES GOHSMAN          M25-29        26/0    56:02.76    52:42.50  1:48:49.10    8:18  1:48:45.26
232   TRE VERTUCA            M35-39        29/0    53:55.90    54:33.40  1:48:50.43    8:17  1:48:29.30
233   DAVID GAPPER           M25-29        27/0    55:40.28    52:07.27  1:48:53.38    8:13  1:47:47.55
234   AMY HALLAGAN           F35-39        21/0    56:25.35    52:05.73  1:48:57.28    8:17  1:48:31.08
235   DENNIS CALLAHAN        M35-39        30/0    55:08.22    53:23.09  1:48:57.53    8:17  1:48:31.31
236   MICHELLE SCANLAN       F20-24         8/0    55:27.03    53:18.58  1:48:58.67    8:18  1:48:45.61
237   JOHN SLEESMAN          M25-29        28/0    54:37.71    53:30.25  1:49:01.51    8:15  1:48:07.96
238   JOHN KARELS            M30-34        36/0    53:35.67    54:56.99  1:49:06.76    8:17  1:48:32.66
239   ANDREW GEISHEIMER      M30-34        37/0    53:14.95    55:25.12  1:49:06.86    8:17  1:48:40.07
240   SARAH BROWN            F25-29        13/0    54:30.40    54:29.54  1:49:15.32    8:19  1:48:59.94
241   ED MAHONEY             M45-49        24/0    56:40.39    51:55.54  1:49:22.73    8:17  1:48:35.93
242   CAOLAN MACMAHON        F45-49         9/0    55:13.04    53:45.71  1:49:22.84    8:19  1:48:58.75
243   VESNA ZAIMOVIC         F35-39        22/0    55:31.31    53:51.25  1:49:25.10    8:21  1:49:22.56
244   SPENSER VILLWOCK       M35-39        31/0    56:12.21    52:46.64  1:49:29.34    8:19  1:48:58.85
245   DELORES TRONCO         F25-29        14/0    54:30.71    54:40.77  1:49:30.12    8:20  1:49:11.48
246   STEPHANIE WIECKS       F60-64         1/0    55:17.83    54:06.33  1:49:35.10    8:21  1:49:24.16
247   C.J. FOSTER            M30-34        38/0    55:22.63    53:06.51  1:49:37.70    8:17  1:48:29.14
248   DAVID KLINGBEIL        M40-44        25/0    54:18.06    54:54.96  1:49:37.83    8:20  1:49:13.02
249   STEPHEN SCHLEIKER      M40-44        26/0    54:53.61    54:36.38  1:49:40.62    8:21  1:49:29.99
250   KRISTIN BEIL           F25-29        15/0    55:58.93    53:17.79  1:49:41.14    8:20  1:49:16.72
251   WILL DAY               M40-44        27/0    55:58.52    53:30.93  1:49:43.80    8:21  1:49:29.45
252   WENDY THORVALDSON      F35-39        23/0    55:31.51    53:56.62  1:49:46.98    8:21  1:49:28.13
253   CHRIS HARVEY           M40-44        28/0    53:39.31    56:01.10  1:49:47.36    8:22  1:49:40.41
254   DAVID CHURCHILL        M35-39        32/0    52:05.47    57:16.10  1:49:53.47    8:21  1:49:21.57
255   NEVER FEAR PENFOLD     M30-34        39/0       57:00    52:13.98  1:49:54.81    8:20  1:49:13.98
256   KAYLA EHRK             F20-24         9/0    54:22.84    55:28.55  1:49:56.71    8:23  1:49:51.39
257   BRANDON ANDERSON       M25-29        29/0    53:38.62    56:00.71  1:50:02.74    8:22  1:49:39.33
258   RUSTY MONTGOMERY       M25-29        30/0    55:11.99    54:44.46  1:50:08.15    8:23  1:49:56.45
259   DAVID THOMSON          M50-54        12/0    54:12.27    55:55.30  1:50:11.49    8:24  1:50:07.57
260   COCO DUGHI             F45-49        10/0    57:39.71    51:34.73  1:50:12.84    8:20  1:49:14.44
261   TREVOR CLARK           M30-34        40/0    56:09.68    53:18.95  1:50:15.77    8:21  1:49:28.63
262   BRETT BLOCK            M20-24        11/0    55:01.79    55:09.03  1:50:16.84    8:24  1:50:10.82
263   AMY PEREZ              F35-39        24/0    55:57.62    54:05.93  1:50:22.67    8:24  1:50:03.55
264   BAILEY SIMONE          F25-29        16/0    56:10.53    54:04.36  1:50:23.57    8:25  1:50:14.89
265   PATRICK MARTIN         M35-39        33/0    55:54.51    54:06.69  1:50:25.01    8:24  1:50:01.20
266   HORACE CORNELIUS       M50-54        13/0    55:57.42    54:21.92  1:50:26.52    8:25  1:50:19.34
267   ZACHARY WHEELER        M25-29        31/0    54:40.14    55:33.35     1:50:30    8:24  1:50:13.49
268   JONATHON ABEY          M25-29        32/0    55:27.63    54:22.67  1:50:31.86    8:23  1:49:50.30
269   TIMOTHY OSBORN         M25-29        33/0    55:31.04       54:06  1:50:32.40    8:22  1:49:37.04
270   JON EHRLICH            M50-54        14/0    56:17.30    54:00.97  1:50:33.95    8:25  1:50:18.27
271   LARA ROBINSON          F35-39        25/0    59:48.44    50:11.15  1:50:37.53    8:23  1:49:59.59
272   ANTHONY MUNIZ          M30-34        41/0    53:45.71    55:49.04  1:50:38.39    8:22  1:49:34.75
273   EMILIE TULLIS          F25-29        17/0    56:32.12    53:28.58  1:50:39.18    8:24  1:50:00.70
274   Mike Stenzel           M45-49        25/0    56:39.50    53:42.90  1:50:39.29    8:25  1:50:22.40
275   TIMOTHY HARTMAN        M40-44        29/0    56:03.74    53:49.77  1:50:40.89    8:23  1:49:53.51
276   ZHELI YU               M35-39        34/0    58:05.17    52:06.11  1:50:45.27    8:24  1:50:11.28
277   ROBERT DELISLE         M40-44        30/0       56:56    52:44.45  1:50:48.20    8:22  1:49:40.45
278   BRUCE DODGE            M30-34        42/0    56:18.45    54:19.74  1:50:55.21    8:26  1:50:38.19
279   CRAIG EWING            M55-59         4/0    56:39.67    53:52.49  1:50:59.85    8:26  1:50:32.16
280   CHRIS MIHALIK          M50-54        15/0    55:29.41    55:26.15  1:51:02.36    8:28  1:50:55.56
281   AMY YEADON             F35-39        26/0    55:55.81       54:37  1:51:03.01    8:26  1:50:32.81
282   COLLEEN BALE           F35-39        27/0    55:57.19    54:52.64  1:51:06.04    8:27  1:50:49.83
283   MARK CLARK             M45-49        26/0    55:33.62    55:25.01  1:51:12.59    8:28  1:50:58.63
284   DEREK DZIEN            M30-34        43/0    55:09.38    55:55.71  1:51:25.19    8:28  1:51:05.09
285   TOMOMI MATSUZAWA       F25-29        18/0    56:01.99    54:45.79  1:51:25.51    8:27  1:50:47.78
286   CAROLYN BRUG           F25-29        19/0    55:28.79    55:05.35  1:51:28.17    8:26  1:50:34.14
287   KERRY TEHAN            F35-39        28/0    56:36.02    54:18.55  1:51:34.74    8:28  1:50:54.57
288   KATE LINCOFF           F25-29        20/0    55:51.95    55:35.08  1:51:37.56    8:30  1:51:27.03
289   CLAIRE FERNANDEZ       F25-29        21/0    55:51.29    55:35.95  1:51:37.72    8:30  1:51:27.24
290   JOE GANCE              M45-49        27/0    56:41.31    54:48.79  1:51:40.83    8:30  1:51:30.10
291   JENNIFER GREEN         F35-39        29/0    56:30.25    55:02.78  1:51:42.19    8:31  1:51:33.03
292   Steven Green           M35-39        35/0              1:51:14.04  1:51:46.95    8:29  1:51:14.04
293   MATT FITZGIBBON        M25-29        34/0    54:32.90    56:49.61  1:52:12.17    8:30  1:51:22.51
294   MARIA ALBUJA CRUZ      F30-34        14/0    57:13.26    53:43.57  1:52:18.83    8:28  1:50:56.83
295   Jenell Archer          F40-44         6/0              1:52:13.50  1:52:21.46    8:34  1:52:13.50
296   DANIEL KIRBY           M25-29        35/0    58:29.71    53:04.04  1:52:23.06    8:31  1:51:33.75
297   SPENCER HALLOWELL      M20-24        12/0    54:17.15    57:37.51  1:52:26.04    8:32  1:51:54.66
298   RICK WILLIS            M50-54        16/0    57:13.17    55:10.24  1:52:30.84    8:34  1:52:23.41
299   HILARY SPARROW         F20-24        10/0    57:42.31    54:11.58  1:52:33.32    8:32  1:51:53.89
300   DAVID LINKOWSKI        M19 and        3/0    54:32.32    57:20.37  1:52:45.18    8:32  1:51:52.69
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   BRIAN SAUCIER          M35-39        36/0    53:57.41    56:42.01  1:52:47.40    8:26  1:50:39.42
302   DENNIS VANDERHEIDEN    M50-54        17/0       58:31    53:05.42  1:52:48.09    8:31  1:51:36.42
303   BRENT SHAFRANEK        M30-34        44/0    56:38.89    55:23.77  1:52:48.79    8:33  1:52:02.66
304   CATHERINE BADER        F25-29        22/0    56:46.33    55:25.93  1:52:52.01    8:34  1:52:12.26
305   DAVID ROCHE            M50-54        18/0    58:46.37    53:44.81  1:52:52.41    8:35  1:52:31.18
306   LAUREN DESARMO         F20-24        11/0    57:33.68    54:41.26  1:52:53.05    8:34  1:52:14.94
307   MATT AKE               M40-44        31/0    57:30.32    54:16.31  1:52:55.68    8:32  1:51:46.63
308   PHYLLIS GIANFRANCESCO  F45-49        11/0    56:54.17    55:54.62  1:52:56.59    8:36  1:52:48.79
309   TIMOTHY BUDDIN         M40-44        32/0    58:30.16       53:35  1:53:02.57    8:33  1:52:05.16
310   STEVEN FLYNN           M20-24        13/0    55:30.81    57:19.34  1:53:05.22    8:36  1:52:50.15
311   JACQUELINE MARSHALL    F20-24        12/0    55:46.05    56:35.56  1:53:05.83    8:34  1:52:21.61
312   MARTIN GRAUS           M35-39        37/0    57:27.47    54:27.06  1:53:07.85    8:32  1:51:54.53
313   JEFF GROTENHUIS        M35-39        38/0    59:57.15    52:30.84  1:53:12.70    8:35  1:52:27.99
314   BRYAN MURRAY           M30-34        45/0    56:08.60    56:50.63  1:53:19.81    8:37  1:52:59.23
315   JOHN MCCARTNEY         M30-34        46/0    56:42.86    56:07.50  1:53:20.90    8:36  1:52:50.36
316   JERAMIE MARGHEIM       M35-39        39/0    58:35.01    53:50.66  1:53:21.81    8:35  1:52:25.67
317   TRAVIS PITCHER         M20-24        14/0    56:11.92    56:04.46     1:53:25    8:34  1:52:16.38
318   RICHARD VANGILDER      M40-44        33/0    55:47.21    57:11.80  1:53:26.18    8:37  1:52:59.01
319   ROBERT KELSO           M45-49        28/0    58:35.19    54:57.66  1:53:38.37    8:40  1:53:32.85
320   CHAD CRAVEN            M35-39        40/0    59:48.45    53:04.77  1:53:38.51    8:37  1:52:53.22
321   RYAN SMITH             M35-39        41/0    58:33.64    55:01.43  1:53:44.06    8:40  1:53:35.07
322   SHAUN BLAIR            M30-34        47/0    58:23.31    55:18.40  1:53:50.34    8:40  1:53:41.71
323   MEREDITH FORD          F25-29        23/0    56:56.74    56:08.19  1:53:52.08    8:38  1:53:04.93
324   KATIE FERRINGTON       F25-29        24/0    57:22.58    55:58.16  1:53:52.54    8:39  1:53:20.74
325   PAUL NORMAND           M30-34        48/0    58:39.88    54:38.17  1:53:53.23    8:39  1:53:18.05
326   CHARLES HARPER         M45-49        29/0    57:21.41    56:00.62  1:53:54.45    8:39  1:53:22.03
327   Catherine Barker       F40-44         7/0              1:53:11.62  1:53:56.48    8:38  1:53:11.62
328   PAMELA GROTHE          F25-29        25/0    56:59.12    56:35.68  1:53:58.42    8:40  1:53:34.80
329   SADIE QUICK            F30-34        15/0    58:33.93    54:52.92  1:53:58.66    8:39  1:53:26.85
330   CHRIS CALDERON         M30-34        49/0    55:35.59    58:19.39  1:54:02.92    8:41  1:53:54.98
331   CATHLEEN BORST         F35-39        30/0    57:32.89    55:33.18  1:54:04.04    8:38  1:53:06.07
332   MARISA LINDSAY         F25-29        26/0    57:59.57    55:35.65  1:54:04.89    8:40  1:53:35.22
333   SHAUN REINHART         M30-34        50/0    58:51.69    54:23.57  1:54:05.87    8:38  1:53:15.26
334   ELLEN SEVIGNY          F20-24        13/0    58:58.10    54:55.32  1:54:08.75    8:41  1:53:53.42
335   JENNIFER BARTEL        F25-29        27/0    57:25.89    56:31.36  1:54:11.74    8:42  1:53:57.25
336   EDITH RECKASE          F35-39        31/0    58:54.88    54:27.84  1:54:17.95    8:39  1:53:22.72
337   DOUGLAS HONEBEIN       M45-49        30/0    57:46.70    56:06.22  1:54:25.31    8:41  1:53:52.92
338   JANNA CARVILL          F40-44         8/0    58:14.66    56:01.40  1:54:29.88    8:43  1:54:16.06
339   Susan Brashear         F40-44         9/0              1:53:13.20  1:54:34.41    8:38  1:53:13.20
340   PAM MOORE              F30-34        16/0    57:56.69    56:08.71  1:54:36.19    8:42  1:54:05.40
341   EMILY JACKSON          F35-39        32/0    58:31.67    54:47.45  1:54:40.49    8:39  1:53:19.12
342   DANIEL GANNON          M55-59         5/0    58:29.02    55:45.68  1:54:42.26    8:43  1:54:14.70
343   JASON BENSON           M35-39        42/0    55:54.95    58:04.91  1:54:42.85    8:42  1:53:59.86
344   Maryjane Kemeny-peront F50-54         1/0    57:41.91    56:58.74  1:54:50.40    8:45  1:54:40.65
345   KELSEY BLOMQUIST       F20-24        14/0    57:28.10    56:42.86  1:54:50.46    8:43  1:54:10.96
346   CHRISTINE GOODMAN      F20-24        15/0    59:23.02    55:08.18  1:55:01.02    8:44  1:54:31.20
347   ANDY ROSS              M45-49        31/0    57:32.49    57:06.84  1:55:11.94    8:45  1:54:39.33
348   MICHAEL EWER           M45-49        32/0    54:59.48    59:45.72  1:55:12.66    8:45  1:54:45.20
349   ARMANDO MARTINEZ       M30-34        51/0    56:30.40    54:04.21  1:55:14.31    8:26  1:50:34.61
350   ALEXIS AULT            F30-34        17/0    58:55.45    55:26.48  1:55:17.10    8:43  1:54:21.93
351   KELLI BINZER           F35-39        33/0    58:17.06    55:42.05  1:55:19.03    8:42  1:53:59.11
352   SCOTT DEXTER           M45-49        33/0    58:11.94    57:06.93  1:55:30.62    8:48  1:55:18.87
353   ANDREW FREVERT         M35-39        43/0    58:50.74    56:03.29  1:55:39.59    8:46  1:54:54.03
354   Christine Larzelere    F35-39        34/0              1:55:01.87  1:55:40.03    8:46  1:55:01.87
355   SYLVIA ARELLANO        F40-44        10/0    56:22.82    59:10.10  1:55:46.03    8:49  1:55:32.92
356   ANGIE HAGER            F30-34        18/0    57:06.86    58:38.58  1:55:48.42    8:50  1:55:45.44
357   RUSSELL RIZZO          M30-34        52/0    59:37.82    54:58.09  1:55:52.52    8:45  1:54:35.91
358   YVONNE DAWSEY          F35-39        35/0    58:40.33    56:59.26  1:55:53.59    8:49  1:55:39.59
359   CATHERINE DILLON       F30-34        19/0    58:33.36    57:28.99  1:56:05.73    8:51  1:56:02.35
360   LAURA HOLLENBAUGH      F50-54         2/0    59:12.29    56:41.97  1:56:08.76    8:50  1:55:54.26
361   JOSHUA SCHAEFFER       M30-34        53/0    59:24.74    55:37.21  1:56:13.13    8:46  1:55:01.95
362   GWEN MARTINEZ          F40-44        11/0  1:00:23.84    55:28.67  1:56:23.21    8:50  1:55:52.51
363   JASMINE LAYTON         F25-29        28/0    58:37.16    57:05.22  1:56:24.37    8:50  1:55:42.38
364   BEN AVERILL            M25-29        36/0    59:54.94    56:10.09  1:56:30.62    8:51  1:56:05.03
365   JULIE MONROE           F55-59         1/0    57:33.07    58:35.33  1:56:31.06    8:52  1:56:08.40
366   SUSAN YOUNG            F40-44        12/0  1:00:23.84    55:30.07  1:56:32.33    8:50  1:55:53.91
367   KATELYN GROVES         F20-24        16/0    59:30.61    56:11.12  1:56:33.10    8:50  1:55:41.73
368   JENNIFER HAMANN        F35-39        36/0    58:56.05    57:19.08  1:56:35.70    8:52  1:56:15.13
369   CRAIG BRANAGHAN        M30-34        54/0    59:02.14    57:32.03  1:56:36.46    8:54  1:56:34.17
370   MICHAEL LONG           M35-39        44/0    57:24.02    58:34.47  1:56:40.04    8:51  1:55:58.49
371   HOLLY TOOMEY           F45-49        12/0    59:03.13    57:26.61  1:56:42.04    8:53  1:56:29.74
372   JULIE KELLEY           F30-34        20/0    58:35.90    57:02.98  1:56:45.78    8:49  1:55:38.88
373   KENNETH LONNQUIST      M25-29        37/0    59:02.93    57:33.44  1:56:50.83    8:54  1:56:36.37
374   GIL RICO               M55-59         6/0    58:48.28    57:31.95  1:56:51.68    8:52  1:56:20.23
375   MELISSA HENDERSHOTT    F20-24        17/0    59:52.66    56:34.16  1:56:53.11    8:53  1:56:26.82
376   Vincent Parnitsupoun   M30-34        55/0  1:00:10.03    55:45.76  1:56:54.54    8:51  1:55:55.79
377   JESSICA CROFTS         F35-39        37/0    59:57.39    56:24.56  1:56:55.04    8:53  1:56:21.95
378   RUSSELL HATTEN         M50-54        19/0  1:00:08.25    56:16.61  1:56:55.43    8:53  1:56:24.86
379   KELLY BOYLE            F40-44        13/0    59:04.56    57:32.44  1:56:58.57    8:54     1:56:37
380   JON GELSTON            M35-39        45/0    59:20.57    57:31.63  1:56:58.96    8:55  1:56:52.20
381   MICHELLE GIBBONS       F25-29        29/0    58:25.18    58:29.57  1:56:59.41    8:55  1:56:54.75
382   MIKE FREISEM           M40-44        34/0    59:42.72    56:04.57  1:56:59.82    8:50  1:55:47.29
383   DIANE RIDGWAY          F60-64         2/0    58:19.51    58:38.09  1:57:02.49    8:55  1:56:57.60
384   STEVE MONGER           M40-44        35/0    58:50.10    57:43.56  1:57:05.95    8:53  1:56:33.66
385   LAURA ODOWD            F25-29        30/0    57:56.03    58:21.57  1:57:11.92    8:52  1:56:17.60
386   ALEXANDRA HANLEY       F25-29        31/0    58:25.40    57:57.85  1:57:18.94    8:53  1:56:23.25
387   JESSALYN BARTZ         F25-29        32/0    59:58.97    56:39.55  1:57:25.09    8:54  1:56:38.52
388   THOMAS KELSEA          M30-34        56/0    59:20.70    57:09.92  1:57:28.98    8:53  1:56:30.62
389   MARIA WANKELMAN        F45-49        13/0    59:53.93    57:01.14  1:57:29.56    8:55  1:56:55.07
390   JESSIE FREER           F25-29        33/0  1:02:51.44    52:39.58  1:57:31.53    8:49  1:55:31.02
391   KIMBERLY BIRDSEYE      F50-54         3/0    59:00.17    57:49.75  1:57:34.90    8:55  1:56:49.92
392   ROBERT SAUDER          M50-54        20/0    59:50.94    57:44.08  1:57:38.18    8:58  1:57:35.02
393   DEVON BERTRAM          F30-34        21/0  1:00:34.08    55:56.23  1:57:40.66    8:53  1:56:30.31
394   MIHAELA TRUMBO         F45-49        14/0    59:59.61    57:02.84  1:57:45.65    8:56  1:57:02.45
395   SHELBY DENNIS          F35-39        38/0    59:51.12    57:40.94  1:57:57.51    8:58  1:57:32.06
396   TERZAH BECKER          F35-39        39/0    59:11.57    58:07.41  1:57:58.48    8:57  1:57:18.98
397   SUSAN ROZMARYNOSKI     F50-54         4/0    59:47.99    57:27.07  1:57:59.04    8:57  1:57:15.06
398   MICHELLE SWEENEY       F25-29        34/0    58:20.67    58:59.49  1:57:59.65    8:57  1:57:20.16
399   CAITLIN SWEENEY        F20-24        18/0    58:21.93    58:59.04  1:58:00.87    8:57  1:57:20.97
400   ZACH NEBERGALL         M30-34        57/0  1:01:52.66    55:38.65  1:58:01.92    8:58  1:57:31.31
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Rudi's Organic Boulder Spring Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   DEAN DAVIS             M45-49        34/0  1:00:14.07    56:39.48  1:58:06.02    8:55  1:56:53.55
402   DIANA HASSEL           F40-44        14/0  1:00:17.93    56:36.22  1:58:06.12    8:55  1:56:54.15
403   JIM TUROSAK            M45-49        35/0    58:53.13    58:37.96  1:58:10.13    8:58  1:57:31.09
404   CAROL STEPHENS         F50-54         5/0    59:00.36    58:30.58  1:58:13.86    8:58  1:57:30.94
405   WAYNE ITANO            M55-59         7/0    57:11.06  1:01:01.04  1:58:19.49    9:01  1:58:12.10
406   ELLEN STOUT            F40-44        15/0    59:32.93    58:27.92  1:58:25.64    9:00  1:58:00.85
407   LAUREN SANCHEZ-SUSMAN  F40-44        16/0    58:32.04    59:11.03  1:58:27.65    8:59  1:57:43.07
408   DAVID JOHNSTON         M35-39        46/0  1:00:22.66    57:55.59  1:58:28.81    9:01  1:58:18.25
409   TAMARA SOLARI          F40-44        17/0  1:00:02.23    58:01.46  1:58:30.37    9:00  1:58:03.69
410   CATHY CONDON           F50-54         6/0    59:20.86    59:08.15  1:58:33.96    9:02  1:58:29.01
411   WAYNE ROWINSKI         M55-59         8/0  1:00:39.83    57:21.56  1:58:35.36    9:00  1:58:01.39
412   KELSEY GUZIAK          F20-24        19/0    58:52.15    58:51.11  1:58:39.44    8:59  1:57:43.26
413   SHANNA CULLEN          F40-44        18/0  1:01:06.19    57:09.65  1:58:44.47    9:01  1:58:15.84
414   JESSICA HOWELL         F30-34        22/0    58:53.17    59:28.33  1:58:52.45    9:02  1:58:21.50
415   DANIEL SOTO            M25-29        38/0    57:55.27  1:00:37.36  1:58:53.20    9:03  1:58:32.63
416   KEVIN FENTON           M50-54        21/0  1:02:52.83    55:29.52  1:58:58.34    9:02  1:58:22.35
417   DANIEL SECRIST         M30-34        58/0  1:00:19.52    57:57.21  1:58:59.70    9:01  1:58:16.73
418   JAMIE ROBINSON         F30-34        23/0  1:00:55.15    57:55.47  1:59:00.04    9:04  1:58:50.62
419   GRACE MILLS            F40-44        19/0  1:00:45.79    58:04.46  1:59:00.48    9:04  1:58:50.25
420   COURTNEY NELSON        F25-29        35/0    58:55.23    59:35.59  1:59:00.59    9:02  1:58:30.82
421   DAREK SPRING           M35-39        47/0  1:01:15.38    57:31.54  1:59:00.83    9:04  1:58:46.92
422   Jennifer Briggs        F35-39        40/0    59:44.97    58:16.82  1:59:01.74    9:00  1:58:01.79
423   NANCY BREIT            F55-59         2/0    59:38.75    59:22.58  1:59:09.81    9:05  1:59:01.33
424   ELIZABETH LARSON       F30-34        24/0  1:00:05.27    58:42.52  1:59:10.01    9:04  1:58:47.79
425   MICHAEL SWIFT          M30-34        59/0    58:57.84    58:59.98  1:59:18.69    9:00  1:57:57.82
426   SUZANNAH AVERILL       F20-24        20/0  1:00:25.86    58:31.53  1:59:23.44    9:04  1:58:57.39
427   JERRY MARTINEZ         M25-29        39/0  1:00:58.21    58:03.64  1:59:25.13    9:05  1:59:01.85
428   LANA GILL              F30-34        25/0  1:02:23.67    55:55.38  1:59:28.66    9:02  1:58:19.05
429   BRETT FOEHNER          M40-44        36/0  1:01:00.91    57:51.69  1:59:30.19    9:04  1:58:52.60
430   LAUREN MILLER          F25-29        36/0  1:00:56.77    57:47.42  1:59:33.14    9:03  1:58:44.19
431   SARAH SAGER            F45-49        15/0  1:01:30.73    57:25.44  1:59:33.23    9:04  1:58:56.17
432   CHRISTOPHER MELOCHE    M40-44        37/0    56:55.79  1:02:25.15  1:59:38.91    9:06  1:59:20.94
433   DAMJAN BOGDANOVICH     M30-34        60/0    58:27.07    59:03.61  1:59:40.61    8:58  1:57:30.68
434   PEDJA BOGDANOVICH      M40-44        38/0    58:26.52    59:04.16  1:59:40.76    8:58  1:57:30.68
435   RICH WERNER            M50-54        22/0  1:02:01.93    57:25.75  1:59:49.50    9:07  1:59:27.68
436   ANNA JONES             F20-24        21/0  1:00:04.84    59:21.36  1:59:50.60    9:07  1:59:26.20
437   LISA CYGAN             F45-49        16/0  1:01:05.32    58:12.69  1:59:56.09    9:06  1:59:18.01
438   RICHARD LAPP           M55-59         9/0  1:01:30.47    58:12.56  2:00:02.04    9:08  1:59:43.03
439   MICHAEL MCGANN         M40-44        39/0  1:00:20.81    58:49.69     2:00:07    9:05  1:59:10.50
440   ERIC CHIANG            M30-34        61/0    57:36.16  1:02:28.09  2:00:10.49    9:10  2:00:04.25
441   DIANE CRIDENNDA        F55-59         3/0  1:00:34.51    59:26.90  2:00:14.28    9:09  2:00:01.41
442   GENA WELK              F35-39        41/0  1:00:55.24    58:31.11  2:00:16.36    9:07  1:59:26.35
443   ALISON BERGH           F20-24        22/0  1:04:01.06    55:12.17  2:00:19.43    9:06  1:59:13.23
444   MATTHEW RAND           M25-29        40/0  1:00:55.46    59:08.87  2:00:28.49    9:10  2:00:04.33
445   JILLIAN AKER           F20-24        23/0  1:00:11.70    59:27.34  2:00:29.15    9:08  1:59:39.04
446   ANNA STRANGE           F25-29        37/0  1:01:33.63    58:04.45  2:00:29.69    9:08  1:59:38.08
447   ASPEN PEPPEL           F20-24        24/0  1:00:14.23    59:26.42  2:00:30.89    9:08  1:59:40.65
448   HEATHER DORN           F45-49        17/0  1:01:39.36    58:40.05  2:00:37.44    9:11  2:00:19.41
449   JOHN RUSSELL           M55-59        10/0    59:29.56  1:00:52.25  2:00:38.46    9:11  2:00:21.81
450   CRAIG VAN ENS          M35-39        48/0  1:00:18.39    59:53.56  2:00:38.54    9:10  2:00:11.95
451   ERIC COPS              M35-39        49/0    59:52.98    59:20.59  2:00:38.97    9:06  1:59:13.57
452   MARK RIDDELL           M40-44        40/0  1:00:32.90  1:00:07.23  2:00:41.80    9:12  2:00:40.13
453   WILLIAM MORRIS         M30-34        62/0  1:01:50.39    58:14.34  2:00:42.89    9:10  2:00:04.73
454   ROGER PEREZ            M20-24        15/0    58:25.04  1:01:59.40  2:00:43.62    9:11  2:00:24.44
455   CHARLES ANDERSON       M30-34        63/0  1:02:55.24    56:50.20  2:00:46.16    9:08  1:59:45.44
456   JON RUSSELL            M25-29        41/0    55:50.27  1:04:52.67  2:00:47.35    9:12  2:00:42.94
457   TRACI BOGGIO           F35-39        42/0  1:02:45.28    57:08.98  2:00:53.82    9:09  1:59:54.26
458   DAVID BOGGIO           M45-49        36/0  1:02:49.47    57:04.92  2:00:54.02    9:09  1:59:54.39
459   MATTHEW LEAP           M35-39        50/0  1:01:50.97    58:28.22  2:00:58.24    9:11  2:00:19.19
460   TRICIA DIXON           F35-39        43/0  1:00:32.44  1:00:18.48  2:01:00.10    9:13  2:00:50.92
461   MIMI MANKER            F19 and        3/0    59:01.31  1:02:03.31  2:01:06.91    9:14  2:01:04.62
462   KRISSY DIXON           F20-24        25/0  1:03:59.31    56:02.70  2:01:08.87    9:09  2:00:02.01
463   CLAYTON WOLD           M25-29        42/0    58:35.13  1:01:59.08  2:01:13.57    9:12  2:00:34.21
464   JENNIFER TRINH         F20-24        26/0  1:01:50.23    59:06.04  2:01:14.70    9:14  2:00:56.27
465   KAITLYN MILLER         F20-24        27/0    59:35.70  1:01:28.07  2:01:20.06    9:14  2:01:03.77
466   DAVID CROFTS           M35-39        51/0  1:00:36.17  1:00:10.94  2:01:20.41    9:13  2:00:47.11
467   JEFF ROMMEREIM         M30-34        64/0  1:01:14.20    58:49.12  2:01:20.63    9:09  2:00:03.32
468   WENDY BARINEK          F30-34        26/0  1:00:25.52  1:00:46.48  2:01:21.21    9:15     2:01:12
469   DAVID KOPETSKY         M30-34        65/0  1:02:46.01    57:41.08  2:01:23.68    9:11  2:00:27.09
470   JEFFREY GOULD          M25-29        43/0  1:03:47.65    56:28.35  2:01:24.97    9:10     2:00:16
471   THOMPSON BISHOP        M30-34        66/0  1:03:26.02    57:32.39  2:01:26.09    9:14  2:00:58.41
472   JENE FOLAND            F25-29        38/0  1:04:31.79    56:10.23  2:01:26.10    9:12  2:00:42.02
473   CLAIRE KAUFFMAN        F30-34        27/0    59:22.81  1:01:49.65  2:01:28.28    9:15  2:01:12.46
474   ORLA BANNAN            F35-39        44/0  1:01:42.11    59:40.20  2:01:30.65    9:16  2:01:22.31
475   JOHN LEER              M20-24        16/0  1:04:35.53    56:36.42  2:01:31.25    9:15  2:01:11.95
476   TIM LOBATO             M45-49        37/0  1:01:38.88    59:02.45  2:01:36.45    9:12  2:00:41.33
477   ELY SINGLETON          M30-34        67/0  1:03:44.87    57:18.04  2:01:39.38    9:14  2:01:02.91
478   SHANON ANDERSON        F30-34        28/0  1:00:23.42  1:00:40.19  2:01:40.57    9:14  2:01:03.61
479   PETER YOUNG            M45-49        38/0  1:01:44.71    59:20.75  2:01:44.26    9:14  2:01:05.46
480   EDWIN N. CAREY         M30-34        68/0  1:00:55.17  1:00:09.59  2:01:47.18    9:14  2:01:04.76
481   STACEY SLUPIK          F30-34        29/0  1:00:36.78  1:00:48.46  2:01:48.02    9:16  2:01:25.24
482   MICHAEL EHRENFEUCHT    M35-39        52/0    59:24.93  1:01:38.08  2:01:48.68    9:14  2:01:03.01
483   JOHN JORDAN            M40-44        41/0  1:02:52.56    58:24.31  2:01:51.06    9:15  2:01:16.87
484   CATHERINE THEUSCH      F25-29        39/0  1:00:39.97  1:00:29.22  2:01:51.70    9:15  2:01:09.19
485   LAURA CURRAN           F30-34        30/0  1:01:59.22    59:24.89  2:01:55.88    9:16  2:01:24.11
486   DEBRA THOMAS           F50-54         7/0  1:00:59.73  1:00:27.18  2:02:01.97    9:16  2:01:26.91
487   DAVID ALEXANDER        M45-49        39/0  1:00:43.38  1:00:19.71     2:02:02    9:14  2:01:03.09
488   CLAIRE FLEMING         F25-29        40/0  1:03:44.55    57:24.76  2:02:03.87    9:15  2:01:09.31
489   KRISTIN DRAPER         F40-44        20/0  1:01:53.68  1:00:00.42  2:02:18.41    9:18  2:01:54.10
490   SUSAN FAGERNESS        F35-39        45/0  1:02:14.74    59:11.99  2:02:18.53    9:16  2:01:26.73
491   GARY BOCKSCH           M60-64         2/0  1:02:04.70    59:46.65  2:02:19.16    9:18  2:01:51.35
492   CAROLINE KELLOGG       F19 and        4/0  1:01:16.10  1:00:51.27  2:02:22.11    9:19  2:02:07.37
493   CHARLIE SCHNEIDER      M50-54        23/0  1:02:10.20    59:51.93  2:02:24.48    9:19  2:02:02.13
494   BROOKE BOWELL          F25-29        41/0  1:00:48.32  1:01:14.82  2:02:26.25    9:19  2:02:03.14
495   JOSIE GELLNER          F40-44        21/0  1:01:58.26  1:00:25.51  2:02:27.90    9:20  2:02:23.77
496   BARB LAVOIE            F45-49        18/0  1:02:16.72    59:31.58  2:02:29.27    9:17  2:01:48.30
497   Emily Gadacz           F40-44        22/0              2:02:23.21  2:02:31.24    9:20  2:02:23.21
498   MARK THORNBLOM         M30-34        69/0  1:02:44.05    58:32.96  2:02:31.30    9:15  2:01:17.01
499   ANNE MARIE DUNBAR      F25-29        42/0  1:01:38.90  1:00:26.87  2:02:35.14    9:19  2:02:05.77
500   LARISSA KAY            F35-39        46/0  1:02:04.03    59:57.91  2:02:37.42    9:19  2:02:01.94
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Joann Washburn         F25-29        43/0              2:01:48.50  2:02:37.54    9:18  2:01:48.50
502   ANDREW VAN HORN        M40-44        42/0  1:02:17.96    59:23.35  2:02:42.25    9:17  2:01:41.31
503   MELANIE BARBOSA        F35-39        47/0  1:03:06.68    59:37.25  2:02:49.95    9:22  2:02:43.93
504   LAURA HARMON           F40-44        23/0  1:01:32.73  1:00:35.67  2:02:55.71    9:19  2:02:08.40
505   MICHELLE BIVENS        F40-44        24/0  1:01:33.22  1:00:34.96  2:02:55.92    9:19  2:02:08.18
506   Kelly Markline         F35-39        48/0              2:01:44.72  2:02:57.14    9:17  2:01:44.72
507   MARY HUONDER           F40-44        25/0  1:00:48.06  1:01:17.94  2:03:02.51    9:19     2:02:06
508   JAMES BUCK             M55-59        11/0  1:02:33.89    59:30.84  2:03:05.23    9:19  2:02:04.73
509   TIMEA SCHRANZ          F25-29        44/0  1:01:55.56  1:00:31.74  2:03:07.40    9:20  2:02:27.30
510   NOEMI SCHRANZ          F20-24        28/0  1:01:55.24  1:00:32.42  2:03:07.64    9:20  2:02:27.66
511   YEN ONG                F25-29        45/0  1:03:33.70    58:58.73  2:03:09.23    9:21  2:02:32.43
512   DOREEN HAYES           F40-44        26/0  1:02:30.93    59:50.95  2:03:11.86    9:20  2:02:21.88
513   ANDREW HAITH           M30-34        70/0  1:02:10.65    59:41.08  2:03:13.43    9:18  2:01:51.73
514   ANDREA JACOBSON        F30-34        31/0  1:00:19.98  1:02:22.28  2:03:19.03    9:22  2:02:42.26
515   JENNA GORSKI           F25-29        46/0  1:01:48.94  1:00:55.83  2:03:19.35    9:22  2:02:44.77
516   ANSLEY SHEWMAKER       F20-24        29/0  1:01:20.14  1:01:41.41  2:03:26.07    9:23  2:03:01.55
517   BARBARA FRIED          F40-44        27/0  1:02:35.46  1:00:01.11  2:03:27.88    9:21  2:02:36.57
518   CLAIRE DIEPENBROCK     F25-29        47/0  1:02:15.35  1:00:15.08  2:03:30.22    9:21  2:02:30.43
519   GREG CHOKRAN           M55-59        12/0  1:01:21.22  1:01:33.09  2:03:33.73    9:23  2:02:54.31
520   CASEY GLEASON          F25-29        48/0  1:01:49.16  1:01:09.50  2:03:33.96    9:23  2:02:58.66
521   ANTONIO PACIFICO       M20-24        17/0    59:52.64  1:02:57.43  2:03:37.13    9:22  2:02:50.07
522   LORI PIEPER            F35-39        49/0  1:03:13.11    59:25.83  2:03:39.51    9:21  2:02:38.94
523   BROOKE VAN HORN        F35-39        50/0  1:03:13.64    59:25.27  2:03:39.57    9:21  2:02:38.91
524   JUSTELLE GRANDSAERT    F35-39        51/0  1:00:09.68  1:03:06.16  2:03:42.18    9:24  2:03:15.84
525   RENAE HENJUM           F20-24        30/0  1:01:55.77  1:01:12.41  2:03:44.62    9:24  2:03:08.18
526   KRISTEN CUMMINS        F35-39        52/0  1:02:11.73  1:01:04.07  2:03:45.30    9:24  2:03:15.80
527   GABRIEL HELGERSON      M30-34        71/0  1:02:02.84  1:01:00.75  2:03:58.97    9:23  2:03:03.59
528   MELISSA BRASINGTON     F30-34        32/0  1:02:34.71  1:00:31.02  2:03:59.20    9:23  2:03:05.73
529   LAUREN WEISSMAN        F30-34        33/0  1:02:45.99  1:00:20.22  2:03:59.63    9:23  2:03:06.21
530   BRIAN ROSS             M25-29        44/0  1:06:03.07    57:14.93  2:04:02.01    9:24     2:03:18
531   THOMAS HAGER           M35-39        53/0    58:42.38  1:05:20.35  2:04:05.99    9:28  2:04:02.73
532   JOHNATHON BEACH        M30-34        72/0  1:02:53.52  1:00:34.98  2:04:13.37    9:25  2:03:28.50
533   CARRIE LARSON          F40-44        28/0    59:13.79  1:04:47.18  2:04:16.57    9:28  2:04:00.97
534   KAMLESH NANKANI        M30-34        73/0  1:04:40.76    58:15.77  2:04:22.10    9:23  2:02:56.53
535   CASSI WILBANKS         F25-29        49/0    57:36.23  1:05:45.58  2:04:22.33    9:25  2:03:21.81
536   SHANNON MOORE          F30-34        34/0  1:03:32.19    59:45.40  2:04:22.66    9:24  2:03:17.59
537   SCOTT SCHNEIDER        M40-44        43/0  1:03:33.27    59:44.19  2:04:22.66    9:24  2:03:17.46
538   SETH HEINE             M40-44        44/0  1:01:45.71  1:01:29.99  2:04:26.01    9:24  2:03:15.70
539   KAYLA WESTHUIS         F20-24        31/0  1:02:58.59  1:01:03.96  2:04:26.79    9:28  2:04:02.55
540   THOMAS EVENSON         M40-44        45/0  1:04:08.57  1:00:09.56  2:04:32.85    9:29  2:04:18.13
541   RUSSELL BERENDS        M25-29        45/0  1:02:22.64  1:01:15.50  2:04:45.50    9:26  2:03:38.14
542   KATHY SILVERSTEIN      F40-44        29/0  1:04:48.06    58:56.08  2:04:45.66    9:26  2:03:44.14
543   MONICA GIAMELLARO      F30-34        35/0  1:04:33.23    59:38.36  2:04:50.01    9:28  2:04:11.59
544   MICHAEL GIAMELLARO     M35-39        54/0  1:04:33.16    59:38.48  2:04:50.07    9:28  2:04:11.64
545   JOHN RAMIREZ           M55-59        13/0  1:02:31.66  1:01:07.92  2:04:53.45    9:26  2:03:39.58
546   PHILIP WANG            M25-29        46/0  1:01:00.81  1:02:53.89  2:04:55.25    9:27  2:03:54.70
547   JENNIFER HOWIE         F30-34        36/0  1:04:23.78    59:19.42  2:04:55.51    9:26  2:03:43.20
548   ANDREW OGAN            M55-59        14/0  1:03:10.22  1:01:11.61  2:04:59.80    9:29  2:04:21.83
549   AMBER LOBATO           F20-24        32/0  1:03:30.62  1:00:44.95  2:05:10.75    9:29  2:04:15.57
550   BARBARA MALATESTA      F50-54         8/0  1:03:44.38  1:00:49.94  2:05:21.42    9:30  2:04:34.32
551   AMY RATHKE             F25-29        50/0  1:03:43.13  1:00:44.46  2:05:22.22    9:30  2:04:27.59
552   RICK DECKER            M25-29        47/0  1:06:05.09    57:49.47  2:05:37.25    9:27  2:03:54.56
553   LISA SWANSON           F45-49        19/0  1:03:45.36  1:01:30.15  2:05:37.43    9:33  2:05:15.51
554   MINDY ORD              F20-24        33/0  1:02:01.53  1:03:09.02  2:05:39.50    9:33  2:05:10.55
555   JENNIFER STEELE        F25-29        51/0  1:03:00.09  1:02:31.74  2:05:43.49    9:35  2:05:31.83
556   MAILLE MCGOUGH         F35-39        53/0  1:02:44.65  1:02:28.31  2:05:43.94    9:33  2:05:12.96
557   TRIP TERRY             M30-34        74/0  1:04:12.43  1:01:17.36  2:05:52.41    9:34  2:05:29.79
558   JANA HANSEN            F50-54         9/0  1:02:18.59  1:03:25.96  2:05:55.80    9:36  2:05:44.55
559   CHRIS SANNING          M40-44        46/0  1:00:31.65  1:05:09.79  2:05:59.74    9:35  2:05:41.44
560   JOYCE BENSON           F50-54        10/0  1:02:50.78  1:02:30.41  2:06:03.17    9:34  2:05:21.19
561   ALEX ROSS              M30-34        75/0  1:01:45.41  1:04:04.84  2:06:05.26    9:36  2:05:50.25
562   DAVID LU               M40-44        47/0  1:04:41.74  1:00:59.80  2:06:11.48    9:35  2:05:41.54
563   ANNE BERG              F35-39        54/0  1:02:46.06  1:03:16.83  2:06:15.50    9:37  2:06:02.89
564   KURT MENSCH            M40-44        48/0  1:02:05.94  1:03:57.11  2:06:15.76    9:37  2:06:03.05
565   WILLIAM BROKOB         M45-49        40/0  1:03:51.68  1:01:56.07  2:06:16.67    9:36  2:05:47.75
566   NIKKI HIGASHI          F30-34        37/0  1:00:15.20  1:05:57.22  2:06:17.80    9:38  2:06:12.42
567   BROOKE LEER            F50-54        11/0  1:04:35.06  1:01:26.30  2:06:20.48    9:37  2:06:01.36
568   Cindy Isaacson-stevens F35-39        55/0              2:06:06.58  2:06:22.55    9:37  2:06:06.58
569   KELLY SMITH            F25-29        52/0  1:06:18.09    59:07.47  2:06:23.62    9:34  2:05:25.56
570   CAROL WILLIS           F45-49        20/0  1:03:34.74  1:02:43.05  2:06:24.32    9:38  2:06:17.79
571   JENNIFER DAVIA         F35-39        56/0  1:02:20.87  1:03:11.89  2:06:29.13    9:35  2:05:32.76
572   CLARK STUDER           M50-54        24/0  1:05:13.61    59:57.40  2:06:29.15    9:33  2:05:11.01
573   Rachel Newbauer        F30-34        38/0              2:05:46.75  2:06:29.26    9:36  2:05:46.75
574   KARA HOLDEN            F35-39        57/0  1:01:03.63  1:04:58.72  2:06:31.36    9:37  2:06:02.35
575   KATHRIN REAMS          F50-54        12/0  1:04:26.59  1:01:35.91  2:06:34.96    9:37  2:06:02.50
576   JAMES SWIRHUN          M20-24        18/0  1:04:03.15  1:01:35.23  2:06:36.96    9:35  2:05:38.38
577   SARAH HOARD            F25-29        53/0  1:04:41.66  1:00:45.67  2:06:38.23    9:34  2:05:27.33
578   AARON SHUPP            M30-34        76/0  1:02:33.06  1:03:54.85  2:06:39.21    9:39  2:06:27.91
579   RHONDA OGRADY          F40-44        30/0  1:01:41.92  1:04:49.96  2:06:42.41    9:39  2:06:31.88
580   NICOLE FARLEE          F30-34        39/0  1:04:15.16  1:02:10.19  2:06:45.58    9:39  2:06:25.35
581   GABY LARREA            F25-29        54/0  1:03:44.20  1:02:46.56  2:06:46.21    9:39  2:06:30.76
582   MELISSA CHAN           F25-29        55/0  1:06:48.08    59:19.12  2:06:47.92    9:37  2:06:07.20
583   JAMES JONES            M25-29        48/0  1:03:34.25  1:02:11.07  2:06:51.97    9:36  2:05:45.32
584   AMANDA COURT           F30-34        40/0  1:03:26.51  1:02:54.05     2:06:52    9:38  2:06:20.56
585   JENNIFER WARD          F25-29        56/0  1:04:46.44  1:01:11.41  2:06:54.56    9:37  2:05:57.85
586   KRISTIN CANALE         F40-44        31/0  1:04:20.72  1:02:14.49  2:06:56.49    9:39  2:06:35.21
587   SARAH TOUGH            F30-34        41/0  1:05:18.86  1:00:24.27  2:06:59.96    9:35  2:05:43.13
588   SARA WALKUP            F25-29        57/0  1:06:43.50    59:25.48  2:07:01.65    9:37  2:06:08.98
589   NABIN PUDASAINI        M35-39        55/0  1:05:22.75  1:00:50.51  2:07:04.20    9:38  2:06:13.26
590   KONAN HAUSER           M35-39        56/0  1:04:27.85  1:01:55.37  2:07:07.85    9:38  2:06:23.22
591   JAIME NEBERGALL        F25-29        58/0  1:04:26.81  1:02:15.09  2:07:13.07    9:40  2:06:41.90
592   APRIL KUIK             F25-29        59/0  1:04:40.92  1:02:27.48  2:07:13.82    9:42  2:07:08.40
593   LORI OSMAN             F40-44        32/0  1:04:00.75  1:01:56.87  2:07:14.05    9:37  2:05:57.62
594   BRIANA EHRLICH         F30-34        42/0  1:05:16.77  1:00:44.71  2:07:14.85    9:37  2:06:01.48
595   CAROLINE ZAW-MON       F30-34        43/0  1:02:00.76  1:03:54.46     2:07:17    9:36  2:05:55.22
596   COURTNEY VANDEMERWE    F20-24        34/0  1:03:19.29  1:02:40.07  2:07:17.77    9:37  2:05:59.36
597   MASAKO AIZAWA          F45-49        21/0  1:05:50.31  1:01:12.10  2:07:24.29    9:41  2:07:02.41
598   LISA TANNAHILL         F45-49        22/0  1:02:04.12  1:05:04.13  2:07:31.37    9:42  2:07:08.25
599   WESLEY GASTON          M30-34        77/0  1:08:27.67    57:58.78  2:07:33.20    9:39  2:06:26.45
600   SHAYLA HADLEY          F25-29        60/0  1:06:30.08  1:00:31.69  2:07:35.47    9:41  2:07:01.77
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   SUZANNE ROSEBERRY      F50-54        13/0  1:04:25.12  1:02:27.61  2:07:36.07    9:41  2:06:52.73
602   CAROLINE PADDEN        F25-29        61/0  1:04:55.58  1:02:08.74  2:07:37.09    9:42  2:07:04.32
603   LINDA ADAM-HALL        F60-64         3/0  1:03:47.70  1:03:30.28  2:07:39.98    9:43  2:07:17.98
604   KIM SCHENCK            F45-49        23/0  1:06:34.50  1:00:54.33  2:07:42.10    9:43  2:07:28.83
605   HEATHER ROSZCZEWSKI    F25-29        62/0  1:05:26.85  1:02:03.68  2:07:42.78    9:44  2:07:30.53
606   BRAD SCHENCK           M45-49        41/0  1:06:31.46  1:00:58.41  2:07:43.66    9:44  2:07:29.87
607   ALISON VAN SAX         F40-44        33/0  1:03:29.36  1:03:45.28  2:07:48.90    9:42  2:07:14.64
608   KEVIN RAINES           M45-49        42/0  1:03:02.21  1:03:46.59  2:07:52.11    9:40  2:06:48.80
609   JESSICA LLOYD          F30-34        44/0  1:07:25.46    59:54.02  2:07:53.35    9:43  2:07:19.48
610   LAURI OSBORNE          F45-49        24/0  1:02:52.47  1:04:50.43  2:07:53.45    9:45  2:07:42.90
611   ALEXANDRA MEDINA       F35-39        58/0  1:03:41.10  1:03:53.96  2:07:54.02    9:44  2:07:35.06
612   JACQUELINE SANCHEZ-SUS F45-49        25/0  1:05:21.89  1:01:51.43  2:07:58.91    9:42  2:07:13.32
613   KELLY MARINELLI        F40-44        34/0  1:02:40.91  1:04:37.84  2:07:59.34    9:43  2:07:18.75
614   STEVEN HILL            M45-49        43/0  1:07:00.81  1:00:23.81  2:08:07.39    9:43  2:07:24.62
615   Amy Hanson             F25-29        63/0  1:03:53.29  1:03:36.04  2:08:12.03    9:43  2:07:29.33
616   LAURA MCLAUGHLIN       F45-49        26/0  1:01:14.13  1:05:58.12  2:08:13.07    9:42  2:07:12.25
617   KATHRYN THOMAS         F25-29        64/0  1:02:50.48  1:04:55.12  2:08:20.98    9:45  2:07:45.60
618   BRENDA MOLLOY DE ST SI F45-49        27/0  1:06:13.22  1:01:22.40  2:08:32.95    9:44  2:07:35.62
619   JODI FAIRBANKS         F20-24        35/0  1:03:59.71  1:03:22.47  2:08:36.44    9:43  2:07:22.18
620   REBECCA HUDSON         F40-44        35/0  1:04:31.21  1:03:41.49  2:08:37.26    9:47  2:08:12.70
621   KAREN CAMPBELL         F30-34        45/0  1:05:09.89  1:02:55.69  2:08:40.25    9:46  2:08:05.58
622   JOANNE HARMS           F55-59         4/0  1:05:44.18  1:02:24.08  2:08:40.47    9:46  2:08:08.26
623   GRAHAM TORREY          M35-39        57/0  1:05:09.25  1:02:48.45  2:08:44.07    9:46  2:07:57.70
624   RHONDA TRUETT          F45-49        28/0  1:04:03.26  1:04:26.80  2:08:45.24    9:48  2:08:30.06
625   NATASHA LEWIN          F30-34        46/0  1:08:19.13    59:38.38  2:08:45.80    9:46  2:07:57.51
626   DAVID WISE             M65-69         2/0  1:08:38.79    59:52.71  2:08:59.50    9:48  2:08:31.50
627   KIMBERLEY ZARLENGO     F35-39        59/0  1:04:12.79  1:03:59.36  2:09:02.92    9:47  2:08:12.15
628   KRISTINA PACIFICO      F50-54        14/0  1:04:11.93  1:04:00.34  2:09:02.99    9:47  2:08:12.27
629   KAREN LEHNHERR         F35-39        60/0  1:05:34.88  1:02:21.86  2:09:13.67    9:46  2:07:56.74
630   DANIEL GRIFFITH        M30-34        78/0  1:03:15.27  1:05:04.17  2:09:17.11    9:47  2:08:19.44
631   JOHN MARKLINE          M40-44        49/0  1:02:49.84  1:05:14.43  2:09:17.12    9:46  2:08:04.27
632   KATHYRN REED           F35-39        61/0  1:04:51.72  1:03:43.16  2:09:17.33    9:48  2:08:34.88
633   KATIE CASSEDY          F30-34        47/0  1:04:56.57  1:04:10.62  2:09:27.07    9:51  2:09:07.19
634   CRISTINA SANTOS        F25-29        65/0  1:04:06.04  1:04:51.07  2:09:27.27    9:50  2:08:57.11
635   GINA BASSE             F19 and        5/0  1:02:54.65  1:06:23.16  2:09:31.30    9:52  2:09:17.81
636   KAREN MAHON            F45-49        29/0  1:04:57.64  1:03:34.03  2:09:33.80    9:48  2:08:31.67
637   DAVID JOSEPH           M60-64         3/0  1:06:04.57  1:02:26.83  2:09:33.83    9:48  2:08:31.40
638   KASSANDRA THOMPSON     F25-29        66/0  1:05:36.79  1:03:44.05  2:09:39.13    9:52  2:09:20.84
639   MICHAEL MCCUEN         M40-44        50/0  1:06:50.54  1:02:20.78  2:09:40.39    9:51  2:09:11.32
640   SETH ECKELMAN          M35-39        58/0  1:05:54.72  1:03:12.53  2:09:55.77    9:51  2:09:07.25
641   JUDY DELORENZO         F20-24        36/0  1:02:32.31  1:07:11.11  2:09:58.58    9:54  2:09:43.42
642   KRISTIN ALLEN          F35-39        62/0  1:06:11.74  1:03:19.29  2:10:00.29    9:53  2:09:31.03
643   CHRISTINA CARR         F25-29        67/0  1:01:44.91  1:07:50.06  2:10:01.14    9:53  2:09:34.97
644   MELISSA OZUNA          F30-34        48/0  1:06:19.47  1:03:01.43  2:10:02.02    9:52  2:09:20.90
645   SCOTT WOOTEN           M45-49        44/0  1:04:52.31  1:03:56.30  2:10:04.17    9:50  2:08:48.61
646   BRYCE JONES            M30-34        79/0  1:04:05.22  1:05:34.94  2:10:05.61    9:53  2:09:40.16
647   STEPHANI MILLER        F35-39        63/0  1:05:46.06  1:03:36.93  2:10:05.77    9:52  2:09:22.99
648   CORY NARDIN            M30-34        80/0  1:06:33.78  1:02:56.58  2:10:06.36    9:53  2:09:30.36
649   ELIZABETH CURTIS       F30-34        49/0  1:06:32.25  1:02:58.61  2:10:06.75    9:53  2:09:30.86
650   ALEX BROWN             M40-44        51/0  1:06:13.05  1:03:36.14  2:10:42.25    9:54  2:09:49.19
651   BRENDA BOOTH           F55-59         5/0  1:06:19.88  1:03:10.90  2:10:44.19    9:53  2:09:30.78
652   DAVID KENDRICK         M50-54        25/0  1:05:19.71  1:03:06.50  2:10:51.20    9:48  2:08:26.21
653   BILL DOUGHERTY         M50-54        26/0  1:05:39.56  1:04:40.98  2:10:51.51    9:57  2:10:20.54
654   LAURA GOLDIN           F20-24        37/0  1:04:10.21  1:06:07.87  2:11:02.26    9:56  2:10:18.08
655   MARIAH DECKER          F25-29        68/0  1:06:07.50  1:03:13.23  2:11:03.50    9:52  2:09:20.73
656   RAMONA READIO          F30-34        50/0  1:04:45.12  1:06:01.33  2:11:03.52    9:59  2:10:46.45
657   RICHARD QUIGLEY        M70            1/0  1:05:53.01  1:05:07.46  2:11:04.44   10:00  2:11:00.47
658   REBECCA BENSON         F35-39        64/0  1:05:37.13  1:05:10.33  2:11:08.46    9:59  2:10:47.46
659   JULIE HILL             F35-39        65/0  1:04:13.49  1:06:23.83  2:11:14.95    9:58  2:10:37.32
660   OLIVIA SCHORER         F30-34        51/0  1:07:46.17  1:02:22.40  2:11:15.88    9:56  2:10:08.57
661   JAMES CRUSE            M25-29        49/0  1:05:00.20  1:05:32.22  2:11:21.19    9:57  2:10:32.42
662   CAMERON ROUNS          M35-39        59/0  1:09:46.50  1:01:12.93  2:11:32.68   10:00  2:10:59.43
663   DAWN JEWELL            F25-29        69/0  1:03:28.84  1:07:39.89  2:11:38.69   10:00  2:11:08.73
664   JULIE BRAKE            F25-29        70/0  1:07:11.71  1:03:58.67  2:11:43.87   10:00  2:11:10.38
665   KEVIN DORAN            M35-39        60/0  1:06:34.05  1:04:36.98  2:11:50.23   10:00  2:11:11.03
666   PETER HAID             M25-29        50/0  1:08:21.28  1:02:38.63  2:11:51.79   10:00  2:10:59.91
667   MARY KLINGBEIL         F40-44        36/0  1:06:13.50  1:04:40.97  2:11:52.13    9:59  2:10:54.47
668   TIMOTHY JOHNSON        M50-54        27/0  1:06:30.43  1:04:34.44  2:12:00.41   10:00  2:11:04.87
669   CHRISTY TEBSHERANI     F20-24        38/0  1:04:57.09  1:06:19.84  2:12:00.51   10:01  2:11:16.93
670   SARABETH KEATING       F30-34        52/0  1:06:37.73  1:04:47.40  2:12:01.70   10:01  2:11:25.13
671   AIMEE GUSTAFSON        F25-29        71/0  1:04:51.24  1:06:28.26  2:12:01.83   10:01  2:11:19.50
672   SUSAN DARLEY           F40-44        37/0  1:05:26.17  1:05:37.15  2:12:02.35   10:00  2:11:03.32
673   TAYLOR LAPP            M19 and        4/0  1:08:32.85  1:03:20.66  2:12:12.85   10:04  2:11:53.51
674   Michele Obermeier      F65-69         1/0  1:07:33.69  1:04:17.38  2:12:14.87   10:03  2:11:51.07
675   SHAWN POWELL           M45-49        45/0  1:05:46.90  1:05:21.80  2:12:20.36   10:00  2:11:08.70
676   Russell Ham            M40-44        52/0              2:12:14.42  2:12:21.57   10:05  2:12:14.42
677   ELISE ZIEMAN           F25-29        72/0  1:05:15.33  1:06:41.06  2:12:33.94   10:04  2:11:56.39
678   CARA OSBURN            F25-29        73/0  1:04:40.09  1:07:14.64  2:12:34.59   10:04  2:11:54.73
679   MEGAN STRANGE          F30-34        53/0  1:07:12.75  1:04:53.61  2:12:36.23   10:05  2:12:06.36
680   JUDY ADAIR             F50-54        15/0     1:05:54     1:06:19  2:12:41.71   10:05     2:12:13
681   ERIN SIZEMORE          F30-34        54/0  1:03:44.27  1:08:09.49  2:12:43.74   10:04  2:11:53.76
682   TONY WOLUSKY           M50-54        28/0  1:05:29.72  1:07:02.28  2:12:44.08   10:07     2:12:32
683   AMY NOLLEDO            F35-39        66/0  1:04:33.28  1:08:03.37  2:12:46.38   10:07  2:12:36.65
684   LAUREL RECKERT         F30-34        55/0  1:06:30.98  1:06:01.53  2:12:48.12   10:07  2:12:32.51
685   MICHAEL LEHTOLA        M35-39        61/0  1:05:52.39  1:06:22.82  2:12:49.61   10:05  2:12:15.21
686   BRETT BERGERON         M25-29        51/0  1:02:10.17  1:10:24.83  2:12:51.49   10:07     2:12:35
687   VICTORIA MESSENICH     F20-24        39/0  1:08:24.24  1:04:10.44  2:12:54.12   10:07  2:12:34.68
688   HANNAH LLOYD           F25-29        74/0  1:07:26.84  1:04:56.05  2:12:56.10   10:06  2:12:22.89
689   ELIZABETH MERLI        F30-34        56/0  1:07:51.64  1:04:36.23  2:13:02.71   10:06  2:12:27.87
690   GAYNEL TANNER          F50-54        16/0  1:04:09.18  1:08:30.85  2:13:09.26   10:07  2:12:40.03
691   DOUG LUTZ              M40-44        53/0  1:02:25.04  1:10:09.79  2:13:16.53   10:07  2:12:34.83
692   ISLA WRIGHT            F25-29        75/0  1:05:22.20  1:07:06.23  2:13:25.10   10:06  2:12:28.43
693   JONATHAN BRAGG         M25-29        52/0  1:05:19.74  1:07:08.70  2:13:25.37   10:06  2:12:28.44
694   KYLEE PEREZ            F25-29        76/0  1:05:00.16  1:07:51.93  2:13:30.44   10:08  2:12:52.09
695   SHANNON SMITH          F35-39        67/0  1:05:14.25  1:08:08.79  2:13:32.33   10:10  2:13:23.04
696   KRISTIN STURM          F20-24        40/0  1:04:11.83  1:08:31.81  2:13:36.52   10:07  2:12:43.64
697   TANAYA WINDER          F25-29        77/0  1:07:30.16  1:05:58.83  2:13:36.73   10:11  2:13:28.99
698   VERONICA PENNEY        F19 and        6/0  1:06:10.78  1:06:25.29  2:13:41.71   10:07  2:12:36.07
699   CECILIE PRINE          F35-39        68/0  1:04:42.13  1:08:19.92  2:13:50.02   10:09  2:13:02.05
700   SARAH WELLS            F25-29        78/0  1:05:42.41  1:07:27.33  2:13:50.51   10:09  2:13:09.74
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   KARI KIRKPATRICK       F45-49        30/0  1:05:40.90  1:07:21.14  2:13:54.27   10:09  2:13:02.04
702   Brianne Bean           F25-29        79/0              2:13:38.42  2:13:56.65   10:12  2:13:38.42
703   MELISSA RUGGLES        F25-29        80/0  1:06:49.13  1:06:34.73  2:14:01.33   10:11  2:13:23.86
704   BREA BURMEISTER        F30-34        57/0  1:09:11.77  1:03:54.83  2:14:02.94   10:09  2:13:06.60
705   DONNA CHILDRESS        F40-44        38/0  1:08:00.88  1:05:04.46  2:14:05.47   10:09  2:13:05.34
706   DEE WALKER             F40-44        39/0  1:06:39.62  1:07:18.59  2:14:09.39   10:13  2:13:58.21
707   TAMMI LENCKE           F40-44        40/0  1:07:54.77  1:05:28.55  2:14:21.25   10:11  2:13:23.32
708   ALYSSA MAXFELDT        F25-29        81/0  1:05:54.15  1:07:56.08  2:14:30.77   10:13  2:13:50.23
709   KELLY FORRESTER        M45-49        46/0  1:06:58.40  1:06:30.19  2:14:33.48   10:11  2:13:28.59
710   MELISSA LORENZO        F35-39        69/0  1:05:30.06  1:07:47.04  2:14:36.64   10:10  2:13:17.10
711   CAROLYN WOLFRUM        F35-39        70/0  1:05:45.44  1:08:48.38  2:14:46.31   10:16  2:14:33.82
712   SUMER LIEBOLD          F25-29        82/0  1:06:38.14  1:06:49.67  2:14:46.93   10:11  2:13:27.81
713   DAVID FOX              M30-34        81/0  1:09:40.12  1:04:44.35  2:14:54.20   10:15  2:14:24.47
714   LAURA CALEAL           F25-29        83/0  1:06:40.02  1:06:55.83  2:14:55.12   10:11  2:13:35.85
715   AMARO MONTEMAYOR       M35-39        62/0  1:06:09.64  1:07:43.96  2:15:01.91   10:13  2:13:53.60
716   Christopher Barone     M25-29        53/0              2:02:54.46  2:15:06.34    9:23  2:02:54.46
717   AMANDA JOHNSON         F25-29        84/0  1:07:22.06  1:06:40.16  2:15:09.39   10:13  2:14:02.22
718   HILARY FRAME           F25-29        85/0  1:07:19.83  1:06:43.16  2:15:10.08   10:14  2:14:02.99
719   JED GAINES             M40-44        54/0  1:09:46.90  1:04:40.21  2:15:13.61   10:15  2:14:27.11
720   JOANNA ACKLEY          F35-39        71/0  1:08:37.14  1:05:15.09  2:15:14.96   10:13  2:13:52.23
721   DAVID WALTERS          M60-64         4/0  1:08:05.93  1:06:10.94  2:15:18.51   10:15  2:14:16.87
722   PAMELA WHITE           F25-29        86/0  1:08:41.09  1:05:12.65  2:15:24.57   10:13  2:13:53.74
723   MARI WILDT             F40-44        41/0  1:08:26.67  1:06:25.37  2:15:28.59   10:17  2:14:52.04
724   BERKELEY GUY           M25-29        54/0  1:09:24.03  1:04:49.35  2:15:35.40   10:14  2:14:13.38
725   EMILY HOLLISTER        F30-34        58/0  1:08:02.21  1:06:37.04  2:15:35.65   10:16  2:14:39.25
726   SCOTT THOMPSON         M45-49        47/0  1:06:10.47  1:08:38.75  2:15:36.09   10:17  2:14:49.22
727   PHIL MESDAG            M50-54        29/0  1:08:28.28     1:06:29  2:15:39.02   10:18  2:14:57.28
728   TIM MASON              M40-44        55/0  1:06:56.06  1:07:30.24  2:15:41.21   10:15  2:14:26.30
729   BONNIE BUNKER          F35-39        72/0  1:09:21.19  1:05:30.61  2:15:41.45   10:17  2:14:51.80
730   JAMES MOUDY            M40-44        56/0  1:07:35.93  1:07:17.98  2:15:51.12   10:17  2:14:53.91
731   JIM HUTCHINS           M50-54        30/0  1:07:56.79  1:06:59.17  2:15:51.59   10:18  2:14:55.96
732   JONATHAN CHAPMAN       M30-34        82/0  1:08:48.08  1:06:33.98  2:16:00.63   10:20  2:15:22.06
733   DIANE WILD             F60-64         4/0  1:08:50.23  1:07:20.68  2:16:22.82   10:23  2:16:10.91
734   STEVE WARDAL           M50-54        31/0  1:08:04.95  1:07:27.67  2:16:23.14   10:20  2:15:32.62
735   DEBBIE WARDAL          F50-54        17/0  1:08:03.83  1:07:29.10  2:16:23.20   10:20  2:15:32.93
736   ANGELA KLEIN           F35-39        73/0  1:09:12.96  1:06:19.26  2:16:33.76   10:20  2:15:32.22
737   COLE COLLINS           M35-39        63/0  1:08:30.47  1:06:40.39  2:16:33.81   10:19  2:15:10.86
738   LINDSAY MILLER         F25-29        87/0  1:09:23.58  1:06:21.13  2:16:33.85   10:21  2:15:44.71
739   EDWARD TIRADO JR       M25-29        55/0  1:08:34.04  1:07:33.48  2:16:48.39   10:23  2:16:07.52
740   HEATHER BRINCKS        F30-34        59/0  1:06:24.54  1:09:26.66  2:16:49.10   10:22  2:15:51.20
741   MARY LU                F45-49        31/0  1:09:08.70  1:07:12.98  2:16:50.95   10:24  2:16:21.68
742   CHERYL NAPIER          F40-44        42/0  1:10:31.71  1:05:21.70  2:16:58.92   10:22  2:15:53.41
743   LEE FELLOWS            F45-49        32/0  1:07:56.28  1:08:19.14  2:17:08.60   10:24  2:16:15.42
744   TRACY AUSTIN           F35-39        74/0  1:07:06.55  1:09:03.15  2:17:13.92   10:23  2:16:09.70
745   LAURE POWERS           F25-29        88/0  1:11:13.65  1:06:02.40  2:17:29.03   10:28  2:17:16.05
746   ELIZABETH CALLIES      F25-29        89/0  1:08:11.26  1:08:16.93  2:17:37.80   10:25  2:16:28.19
747   BRIAN GOLTZ            M30-34        83/0  1:08:08.71  1:08:19.64  2:17:37.95   10:25  2:16:28.35
748   DURANT CARPENTER       M60-64         5/0  1:10:14.03  1:06:24.55     2:17:40   10:25  2:16:38.58
749   MELANIE RUSS           F30-34        60/0  1:10:12.11  1:06:23.85  2:17:40.25   10:25  2:16:35.96
750   NICHOLE ELSBERRY       F25-29        90/0  1:04:48.13  1:12:11.18  2:17:43.25   10:27  2:16:59.31
751   ROBERT CHAMBLISS       M45-49        48/0  1:08:40.73  1:08:12.45  2:17:45.28   10:27  2:16:53.18
752   DAVID MILLER           M35-39        64/0  1:03:52.75  1:13:32.83  2:17:50.41   10:29  2:17:25.58
753   SUE A VISSER           F45-49        33/0  1:09:49.18  1:07:34.96  2:17:51.66   10:29  2:17:24.14
754   CHRISTINA AICHANG      F30-34        61/0  1:08:03.44  1:08:59.83  2:17:59.43   10:27  2:17:03.27
755   GREGG ZAJKOWSKI        M45-49        49/0  1:09:26.12  1:07:56.52  2:18:00.78   10:29  2:17:22.64
756   SUZANNE FREDRICKSON    F45-49        34/0  1:10:06.19  1:07:38.44  2:18:04.39   10:30  2:17:44.63
757   JACQUELINE SWAIN       F25-29        91/0  1:07:13.80  1:10:36.83  2:18:11.25   10:31  2:17:50.63
758   MARISSA BRUMMITT       F20-24        41/0  1:09:12.77  1:08:31.84  2:18:13.36   10:30  2:17:44.61
759   KJ BULIN               F40-44        43/0  1:09:55.71  1:07:48.70  2:18:17.77   10:30  2:17:44.41
760   MATT SKURDAHL          M30-34        84/0  1:08:47.05  1:09:17.97  2:18:22.73   10:32  2:18:05.02
761   KRISTIN HOSTETTER      F25-29        92/0  1:08:50.36  1:09:14.57  2:18:22.77   10:32  2:18:04.93
762   CHRISTINA MARTIN       F40-44        44/0  1:04:22.19  1:13:10.01  2:18:26.24   10:29  2:17:32.20
763   TAYLOR MARTIN          F19 and        7/0  1:07:07.50  1:10:25.18  2:18:26.80   10:30  2:17:32.68
764   LUCI LYON              F30-34        62/0  1:09:09.99  1:07:57.04  2:18:28.51   10:28  2:17:07.03
765   KELLY ERIKSON          F20-24        42/0  1:10:34.51  1:06:59.55  2:18:37.02   10:30  2:17:34.06
766   LINDSAY WILLIAMS       F25-29        93/0  1:13:27.31  1:04:06.98  2:18:37.15   10:30  2:17:34.29
767   RACHEL KESLEY          F25-29        94/0  1:06:19.99  1:11:55.10  2:18:44.11   10:33  2:18:15.09
768   ELIZABETH BRADY        F20-24        43/0  1:05:59.35  1:11:47.42  2:18:47.13   10:31  2:17:46.77
769   JIM WILLIAMS           M60-64         6/0  1:11:28.46  1:06:35.10  2:18:47.45   10:32  2:18:03.56
770   THERESE PITTERLE       F30-34        63/0  1:08:48.70  1:09:50.31  2:18:51.38   10:35  2:18:39.01
771   PAMELA WAID            F35-39        75/0  1:12:21.88  1:05:21.77  2:18:55.82   10:30  2:17:43.65
772   JOSHUA MIERS           M25-29        56/0  1:09:54.25  1:08:39.97  2:19:04.71   10:34  2:18:34.22
773   DAVID SHATTUCK         M30-34        85/0  1:09:53.40  1:08:41.90  2:19:05.18   10:34  2:18:35.30
774   LAURA BROWN            F25-29        95/0  1:10:28.55  1:08:01.41  2:19:05.37   10:34  2:18:29.96
775   KRISTEN KRENTZ         F25-29        96/0  1:14:05.60  1:04:52.44  2:19:30.27   10:36  2:18:58.04
776   AMBER DEEM             F30-34        64/0  1:11:03.86  1:07:28.46  2:19:31.68   10:34  2:18:32.32
777   MARY TOMPKIN           F40-44        45/0  1:08:06.02  1:11:07.65  2:19:33.63   10:37  2:19:13.67
778   JENNIFER RATOWSKI      F35-39        76/0  1:09:24.27  1:10:22.62  2:19:58.06   10:40  2:19:46.89
779   AMANDA STEVENS         F30-34        65/0  1:09:09.89  1:10:33.09  2:20:04.49   10:39  2:19:42.98
780   MARY MANDEL            F20-24        44/0  1:07:38.02  1:11:28.91  2:20:14.33   10:37  2:19:06.93
781   ERIC SMITH             M30-34        86/0  1:05:11.11  1:13:47.44  2:20:15.54   10:36  2:18:58.55
782   CATHERINE L SOUCY      F20-24        45/0  1:12:35.11  1:07:23.72  2:20:20.47   10:41  2:19:58.83
783   SARAH READ             F20-24        46/0  1:09:25.70  1:09:51.89  2:20:27.82   10:38  2:19:17.59
784   CASEY CLARK            M55-59        15/0  1:06:01.03  1:13:43.87  2:20:31.81   10:40  2:19:44.90
785   DENIS LANCTOT          M35-39        65/0  1:13:15.28  1:06:09.83  2:20:31.83   10:38  2:19:25.11
786   Sophia Solomonson      F25-29        97/0              2:19:23.90  2:20:47.80   10:38  2:19:23.90
787   LAURI KEENER           F30-34        66/0  1:12:12.23  1:07:12.57  2:20:48.64   10:38  2:19:24.80
788   ROBERT ENGERS          M20-24        19/0  1:10:42.81  1:08:57.98  2:20:49.35   10:39  2:19:40.79
789   CAROLE BOWMAN          F55-59         6/0  1:09:03.63  1:11:40.20  2:20:52.72   10:44  2:20:43.83
790   MARK SCOTT             M20-24        20/0  1:08:23.36  1:11:44.89  2:20:55.91   10:41  2:20:08.25
791   ALLISON HUBBLE         F25-29        98/0  1:08:23.26  1:11:45.06  2:20:56.26   10:41  2:20:08.32
792   JAMES MENGHI           M55-59        16/0  1:09:28.62  1:10:38.20  2:21:01.72   10:41  2:20:06.82
793   Tricia Kennedy         F25-29        99/0              2:20:34.51  2:21:11.16   10:43  2:20:34.51
794   DONNA VALORI           F50-54        18/0  1:10:34.88  1:09:45.16  2:21:12.81   10:42  2:20:20.04
795   JULIE TUFO             F50-54        19/0  1:10:55.48  1:09:03.87  2:21:19.86   10:41  2:19:59.35
796   REBECKA ORTIZ          F20-24        47/0  1:08:18.59  1:12:16.61  2:21:21.05   10:43  2:20:35.20
797   JULIA GUYNN            F40-44        46/0  1:09:54.40  1:10:52.10  2:21:22.55   10:44  2:20:46.50
798   KATHRYN WILEY          F20-24        48/0  1:10:08.35  1:10:08.87  2:21:28.01   10:42  2:20:17.22
799   ARTHUR VELASQUEZ       M40-44        57/0  1:06:23.23  1:14:07.78  2:21:49.21   10:43  2:20:31.01
800   JACQUELYN SMITH        F30-34        67/0  1:09:24.89  1:12:14.20  2:21:50.30   10:48  2:21:39.09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   MELINDA CHRISTENSEN    F30-34        68/0  1:09:49.41  1:11:55.41  2:22:04.99   10:49  2:21:44.82
802   JEFFRIE ANDERSON       M50-54        32/0  1:08:10.16  1:13:39.90  2:22:10.21   10:49  2:21:50.06
803   ALANA ANZALONE         F25-29       100/0  1:09:54.19  1:11:08.80  2:22:12.52   10:46  2:21:02.99
804   AARON HARBER           M55-59        17/0  1:12:32.51  1:09:07.99  2:22:15.32   10:48  2:21:40.50
805   PATTI BIVONA           F45-49        35/0  1:11:25.99  1:10:14.14  2:22:37.97   10:48  2:21:40.13
806   BRIANA MILLER          F25-29       101/0  1:11:41.26  1:10:29.67  2:22:39.22   10:51  2:22:10.93
807   EDWARD CLANCY          M55-59        18/0  1:09:36.03  1:11:50.71  2:22:39.64   10:47  2:21:26.74
808   KEVIN PAUL             M55-59        19/0  1:14:30.98  1:07:45.78  2:22:40.26   10:51  2:22:16.76
809   SALLY KENT             F30-34        69/0  1:08:44.41  1:13:47.34  2:22:47.87   10:52  2:22:31.75
810   JENNIFER CONRAD        F25-29       102/0  1:10:51.60  1:10:56.58  2:23:04.66   10:49  2:21:48.18
811   VERA JACKSON           F30-34        70/0  1:10:02.19  1:12:20.42  2:23:06.36   10:52  2:22:22.61
812   KATIE TOMS             F25-29       103/0  1:10:36.89  1:11:32.49  2:23:07.76   10:51  2:22:09.38
813   CARLEY HYMAN           F35-39        77/0  1:07:41.77  1:14:46.63  2:23:09.49   10:52  2:22:28.40
814   RAJNIKANT TANDEL       M35-39        66/0  1:07:55.65  1:15:04.50  2:23:11.24   10:55  2:23:00.15
815   KIRK CARRICO           M50-54        33/0  1:08:27.36  1:13:30.35  2:23:13.92   10:50  2:21:57.71
816   DYLAN CARSON           M35-39        67/0  1:04:25.82  1:03:05.64  2:23:18.34    9:44  2:07:31.46
817   KELLY ANDERSON         F19 and        8/0  1:08:52.62  1:13:58.25  2:23:19.11   10:54  2:22:50.87
818   MELVIN BOND            M45-49        50/0  1:13:12.15  1:09:47.84  2:23:19.80   10:54  2:22:59.99
819   CINDY ABRAMS           F30-34        71/0  1:11:46.31     1:10:15  2:23:20.83   10:50  2:22:01.31
820   KRISTEN BRUMLEY        F25-29       104/0  1:11:45.15  1:10:16.38  2:23:20.99   10:50  2:22:01.53
821   ROSEANN RASKER         F45-49        36/0  1:10:24.82  1:12:07.07  2:23:23.72   10:52  2:22:31.89
822   LINDSAY ANDERSON       F30-34        72/0  1:11:40.43  1:11:15.76  2:23:24.76   10:54  2:22:56.19
823   MICHELE HINES          F55-59         7/0  1:11:47.43  1:11:13.27  2:23:25.21   10:55  2:23:00.70
824   KRISTEN CARR           F35-39        78/0  1:11:27.76  1:11:22.92  2:23:35.63   10:54  2:22:50.68
825   ELAINE NG              F30-34        73/0  1:12:42.32  1:09:48.59  2:23:48.26   10:52  2:22:30.91
826   KELLY TEDESCO          F30-34        74/0  1:10:53.13  1:11:43.13  2:23:52.61   10:53  2:22:36.26
827   LESLIE GLOVER          F45-49        37/0  1:12:02.27  1:10:52.03  2:23:55.71   10:54  2:22:54.30
828   JASON BARKER           M20-24        21/0  1:10:19.20  1:13:13.18  2:23:58.07   10:57  2:23:32.38
829   JENNA REAVES           F20-24        49/0  1:10:18.77  1:13:13.65  2:23:58.21   10:57  2:23:32.42
830   JOHN BODMAN            M40-44        58/0  1:07:50.95  1:15:28.65  2:24:01.48   10:56  2:23:19.60
831   BRIDGET COLE           F50-54        20/0  1:12:42.24  1:11:11.65  2:24:08.12   10:59  2:23:53.89
832   COURTNEY FAY           F20-24        50/0  1:12:00.79  1:11:53.10  2:24:08.16   10:59  2:23:53.89
833   SARAH JOHNSON          F35-39        79/0  1:12:39.23  1:10:56.66  2:24:10.58   10:57  2:23:35.89
834   BRENDA BOWMAN          F40-44        47/0  1:11:11.56  1:12:08.11  2:24:11.94   10:56  2:23:19.67
835   BONNIE COLE            F45-49        38/0  1:11:06.74  1:12:13.05  2:24:12.15   10:56  2:23:19.79
836   TERRY GOLD             M50-54        34/0     1:14:19  1:08:49.61  2:24:18.19   10:55  2:23:08.61
837   MARY GIORDANO          F30-34        75/0  1:09:27.02  1:14:02.78  2:24:24.93   10:57  2:23:29.80
838   KARISSA SMITH          F35-39        80/0  1:11:13.44  1:12:18.69  2:24:26.74   10:57  2:23:32.13
839   MICHELLE CHASE         F30-34        76/0  1:07:34.43  1:16:11.45     2:24:40   10:58  2:23:45.88
840   AMY WISNIEWSKI         F35-39        81/0  1:11:02.47  1:12:20.36  2:24:45.14   10:56  2:23:22.83
841   JENNIFER JOSEPH        F35-39        82/0  1:07:24.04  1:16:32.85  2:24:48.64   10:59  2:23:56.89
842   LAURIE PRIDDY          F45-49        39/0  1:12:58.98  1:10:44.35  2:24:53.88   10:58  2:23:43.33
843   DIANE ESCOBEDO         F30-34        77/0  1:11:52.99  1:12:06.40  2:25:05.35   10:59  2:23:59.39
844   SUSAN HOLTZ            F25-29       105/0  1:11:59.86  1:11:59.52  2:25:05.52   10:59  2:23:59.38
845   JAMES BOHANNAN         M25-29        57/0  1:12:02.76  1:11:59.09  2:25:12.09   10:59  2:24:01.85
846   JENNIFER CRITES        F25-29       106/0  1:11:33.18  1:13:17.40  2:25:13.22   11:03  2:24:50.58
847   KENT CRITES            M55-59        20/0  1:06:45.87  1:18:04.79  2:25:13.44   11:03  2:24:50.66
848   CHRISTINE BETTLACH     F25-29       107/0  1:10:49.06  1:14:03.88  2:25:16.02   11:03  2:24:52.94
849   PATRICK J WESTFALL     M35-39        68/0  1:12:47.96  1:11:58.92  2:25:20.17   11:03  2:24:46.88
850   HOLLY HUNYOR           F25-29       108/0  1:08:00.12  1:16:45.30  2:25:22.45   11:03  2:24:45.42
851   ANNE BLAIR             F35-39        83/0  1:14:02.96  1:10:17.72  2:25:23.65   11:01  2:24:20.68
852   KACEY FUNARI           F25-29       109/0  1:11:30.93  1:13:03.15  2:25:23.84   11:02  2:24:34.08
853   REBECCA SUNSHINE       F20-24        51/0  1:10:35.34  1:14:13.99  2:25:37.53   11:03  2:24:49.33
854   BETTY AGA              F55-59         8/0  1:12:23.11  1:12:15.94  2:25:40.62   11:02  2:24:39.05
855   ANDY BUTTON            M40-44        59/0  1:14:20.11  1:11:01.64  2:25:44.52   11:05  2:25:21.75
856   JENNY GOLDSMITH        F35-39        84/0  1:09:26.58  1:15:23.56  2:26:04.60   11:03  2:24:50.14
857   FORREST JENKINS        M50-54        35/0  1:11:38.62  1:14:20.88  2:26:23.16   11:08  2:25:59.50
858   JESSICA CUTHBERTSON    F30-34        78/0  1:13:53.70  1:11:45.38  2:26:48.32   11:07  2:25:39.08
859   KEVIN CUTHBERTSON      M40-44        60/0  1:13:50.22  1:11:51.24  2:26:50.90   11:07  2:25:41.46
860   CHELSEA MARTIN         F25-29       110/0  1:12:11.69  1:14:08.88  2:26:58.18   11:10  2:26:20.57
861   MARY EGAN              F50-54        21/0  1:14:33.79  1:11:33.44  2:27:31.20   11:09  2:26:07.23
862   ROBERT MCBREARTY       M55-59        21/0  1:14:00.11  1:12:51.69  2:27:37.48   11:12  2:26:51.80
863   CHRISTOPHER TRUJILLO   M35-39        69/0  1:13:39.23  1:12:58.67  2:27:42.14   11:11  2:26:37.90
864   CHRIS WINKLER          M20-24        22/0  1:14:37.37  1:12:29.73  2:28:00.98   11:13  2:27:07.10
865   PAUL RAAB              M50-54        36/0  1:09:44.54  1:17:22.88  2:28:01.89   11:13  2:27:07.42
866   DENA POWELL            FUNKNOW        1/0  1:15:39.27  1:12:01.04  2:28:03.12   11:16  2:27:40.31
867   NIKKI BABINSKI         F35-39        85/0  1:15:38.95  1:12:01.04  2:28:03.24   11:16  2:27:39.99
868   Allegra Grasser        F35-39        86/0              2:27:59.72  2:28:05.68   11:17  2:27:59.72
869   NANCY SCHWARZ          F50-54        22/0  1:14:33.13  1:12:34.93  2:28:11.58   11:13  2:27:08.06
870   HAYLEY FINK            F19 and        9/0  1:10:42.52  1:17:01.75  2:28:12.66   11:16  2:27:44.27
871   AMIE RICHTER           F25-29       111/0  1:13:43.86  1:13:13.25  2:28:17.60   11:13  2:26:57.11
872   DEBBIE KAMPMAN         F40-44        48/0  1:09:30.44  1:18:32.38  2:28:23.99   11:18  2:28:02.82
873   NANCY BENSON           F60-64         5/0  1:10:39.50  1:17:29.70  2:28:56.62   11:18  2:28:09.20
874   SUSAN WALTON           F55-59         9/0  1:15:56.07  1:12:18.38  2:29:17.81   11:18  2:28:14.45
875   PAUL HOPPER            M35-39        70/0  1:12:08.68  1:16:12.15  2:29:28.76   11:19  2:28:20.83
876   CYNTHIA SMITH          F35-39        87/0  1:15:14.71  1:13:41.91  2:29:58.30   11:22  2:28:56.62
877   ELIZABETH DOYLE        F30-34        79/0  1:14:02.38  1:15:02.49  2:29:58.40   11:22  2:29:04.87
878   LARRY F. TURNER        M45-49        51/0  1:14:04.62  1:15:13.32  2:30:11.69   11:23  2:29:17.94
879   CASEY OLEARY           F20-24        52/0  1:11:08.71  1:18:26.99  2:30:17.39   11:25  2:29:35.70
880   LAURIE SULLIVAN        F40-44        49/0  1:15:20.79  1:14:38.36  2:30:47.75   11:26  2:29:59.15
881   LAUREN SCHADLE         F40-44        50/0  1:15:24.14  1:14:35.71  2:30:47.98   11:27  2:29:59.85
882   CRISTY SIMPSON         F25-29       112/0  1:11:51.37  1:18:30.69  2:30:50.48   11:28  2:30:22.06
883   SABRINA ROMO           F25-29       113/0  1:14:35.62  1:14:51.30  2:30:50.81   11:24  2:29:26.92
884   ERIN HARRINGTON        F30-34        80/0  1:11:25.27  1:18:06.83  2:30:53.01   11:24  2:29:32.10
885   ROSALIE JEFFERSON      F55-59        10/0  1:12:38.02  1:17:10.73  2:30:54.12   11:26  2:29:48.75
886   KELSEY NIELSEN         F20-24        53/0  1:15:16.66  1:14:19.37  2:30:58.32   11:25  2:29:36.03
887   LAUREN HEPBURN         F25-29       114/0  1:09:53.55  1:20:11.29  2:31:03.62   11:27  2:30:04.84
888   MARGARITA CROWLEY      F45-49        40/0  1:09:24.07  1:20:28.09  2:31:04.63   11:26  2:29:52.16
889   Shanon Giffin          F35-39        88/0              2:30:50.80  2:31:08.29   11:30  2:30:50.80
890   Chuck Cofer            M60-64         7/0              2:30:50.55  2:31:08.42   11:30  2:30:50.55
891   JOHN SHALER            M60-64         8/0  1:18:50.67  1:12:37.14  2:31:37.89   11:33  2:31:27.81
892   NICOLE ENCINIAS        F30-34        81/0  1:17:19.43  1:13:36.79  2:31:47.30   11:31  2:30:56.22
893   MARK HACKETT           M40-44        61/0  1:11:49.72  1:19:31.88  2:31:54.84   11:33  2:31:21.60
894   LIZ NEGREY             F45-49        41/0  1:17:13.57  1:13:39.58     2:32:07   11:31  2:30:53.15
895   Susan Lake             F50-54        23/0              2:31:23.38  2:32:22.41   11:33  2:31:23.38
896   MICHAEL RATCLIFF       M50-54        37/0  1:12:35.35  1:18:35.10  2:32:24.85   11:32  2:31:10.45
897   ERIC RUSSO             M35-39        71/0  1:13:28.67  1:18:50.75  2:32:30.68   11:37  2:32:19.42
898   MACKENZIE OBERTO       F25-29       115/0  1:15:36.92  1:16:13.67  2:32:36.16   11:35  2:31:50.59
899   DARCIE DAVID           F25-29       116/0  1:11:16.42  1:21:30.02  2:32:59.33   11:39  2:32:46.44
900   JIM RAMIREZ            M35-39        72/0  1:13:08.36  1:18:39.39  2:33:13.90   11:35  2:31:47.75
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   AMANDA MATLOCK         F25-29       117/0  1:18:51.87  1:13:09.71  2:33:19.93   11:36  2:32:01.58
902   DIANA R SAENZ          F45-49        42/0  1:15:02.65  1:17:07.63  2:33:24.50   11:36  2:32:10.28
903   JASON DUNKLE           M35-39        73/0  1:12:55.04     1:20:03  2:33:27.10   11:40  2:32:58.04
904   MARLO TAPLEY           F35-39        89/0  1:18:14.35  1:14:31.62  2:34:01.73   11:39  2:32:45.97
905   JOHN ADAMS             M35-39        74/0  1:17:36.48  1:15:03.40  2:34:02.88   11:39  2:32:39.88
906   KACEY GRAUER           F20-24        54/0  1:15:04.33     1:17:54  2:34:04.60   11:40  2:32:58.33
907   LANA ABERNATHY BUMP    F35-39        90/0  1:13:56.67  1:19:23.60  2:34:13.51   11:42  2:33:20.27
908   MARY LUKE NOONAN       F20-24        55/0  1:15:34.04  1:17:28.32  2:34:24.45   11:40  2:33:02.36
909   GARY RAIT              M50-54        38/0  1:16:02.93  1:18:10.13  2:34:43.94   11:46  2:34:13.06
910   ARNOLD HOLGERSON       M70            2/0  1:19:05.17  1:14:38.62  2:34:53.77   11:44  2:33:43.79
911   VINCENT ASHTON         M55-59        22/0  1:16:42.34  1:17:07.34  2:34:56.53   11:44  2:33:49.68
912   JILL UTOFT             F55-59        11/0  1:16:26.49  1:18:04.11  2:35:12.64   11:47  2:34:30.60
913   TIFFANY WOLF           F30-34        82/0  1:16:14.94  1:18:04.03  2:35:16.99   11:46  2:34:18.97
914   PATTI ZAMORA           F35-39        91/0  1:17:55.35  1:16:49.80  2:35:44.99   11:48  2:34:45.15
915   STEPHANIE SARGENT      F20-24        56/0  1:15:20.97  1:20:15.02  2:35:57.37   11:52  2:35:35.99
916   SARAH ROSS             F20-24        57/0  1:15:13.58  1:20:34.69  2:36:01.61   11:53  2:35:48.27
917   ADRIENNE THATCHER      F30-34        83/0  1:15:56.34  1:19:24.70  2:36:12.82   11:51  2:35:21.04
918   JEANNA HORTHER         F25-29       118/0  1:18:48.15  1:16:20.77  2:36:18.92   11:50  2:35:08.92
919   JILL SPIES             F30-34        84/0  1:17:57.42  1:17:24.81  2:36:19.23   11:51  2:35:22.23
920   KIMBERLY BEAUCHAMP     F40-44        51/0  1:18:36.24  1:16:30.87  2:36:25.22   11:50  2:35:07.11
921   CHANTELLE TSUTAGAWA    F25-29       119/0  1:15:57.48  1:19:41.57  2:36:29.88   11:52  2:35:39.05
922   KEN ECONOMOU           M60-64         9/0  1:20:06.94  1:15:56.61  2:36:30.58   11:54  2:36:03.55
923   ANNE ECONOMOU          F60-64         6/0  1:19:40.33  1:16:23.18  2:36:30.79   11:54  2:36:03.51
924   STEPHANIE COURTNEY     F30-34        85/0  1:14:17.60  1:20:59.01  2:36:30.96   11:51  2:35:16.61
925   BAILEY BODENHEIMER     F20-24        58/0  1:15:12.79  1:20:50.69  2:36:34.88   11:54  2:36:03.48
926   BJ MILLER              F35-39        92/0  1:16:41.44  1:19:08.36  2:37:05.07   11:53  2:35:49.80
927   BRIAN NORWOOD          M35-39        75/0  1:14:15.15  1:21:59.87  2:37:30.85   11:55  2:36:15.02
928   GEORGE PURCELLEY       M45-49        52/0  1:14:27.37  1:22:09.92  2:37:40.20   11:57  2:36:37.29
929   JESSICA KIRBY          F25-29       120/0  1:19:19.01  1:17:34.29  2:37:44.09   11:58  2:36:53.30
930   LISSA ALCONCEL         F25-29       121/0  1:16:50.91  1:19:51.36  2:37:57.44   11:57  2:36:42.27
931   LYNN FISCHER           F55-59        12/0  1:16:45.45  1:19:56.67  2:37:57.44   11:57  2:36:42.12
932   SHANNON HAAS           F25-29       122/0  1:17:36.22  1:19:39.19  2:38:06.21   12:00  2:37:15.41
933   FRANCOISE CARPENTER    F60-64         7/0  1:21:10.47  1:16:45.95  2:38:20.82   12:03  2:37:56.42
934   ANDY GARROBO           M45-49        53/0  1:14:11.27  1:23:32.72  2:38:33.66   12:02  2:37:43.99
935   Bonnie Romani          F40-44        52/0              2:37:30.06  2:38:47.08   12:01  2:37:30.06
936   KARYN OLSON            F25-29       123/0  1:19:49.65  1:17:37.84  2:38:51.64   12:01  2:37:27.49
937   ANDREA HATCH           F65-69         2/0  1:20:43.89  1:16:53.73  2:38:52.28   12:01  2:37:37.62
938   LINDSAY SHAW           F30-34        86/0  1:17:17.95  1:21:16.52  2:39:33.56   12:06  2:38:34.47
939   SUSAN MCNAMEE          F55-59        13/0  1:20:26.10  1:18:58.11  2:39:41.17   12:10  2:39:24.21
940   TERESA LOCRICCHIO      F20-24        59/0  1:21:15.79  1:17:53.55  2:40:06.40   12:08  2:39:09.34
941   LISA REEDER            F35-39        93/0  1:21:42.48  1:17:26.90  2:40:06.53   12:08  2:39:09.38
942   KRISTIN BRINKMAN       F30-34        87/0  1:17:14.56  1:22:35.83  2:40:40.50   12:12  2:39:50.39
943   TIFFANY BURNS          F25-29       124/0  1:17:18.02  1:22:32.44  2:40:40.58   12:12  2:39:50.46
944   STEPHANIE GREER        F25-29       125/0  1:18:22.46  1:22:24.07  2:40:55.22   12:16  2:40:46.53
945   LAUREN FOX             F30-34        88/0  1:18:41.98  1:21:41.63  2:40:55.65   12:14  2:40:23.61
946   VERONICA DENGLER       F25-29       126/0  1:18:03.95  1:22:35.84  2:40:56.69   12:15  2:40:39.79
947   BONNY DAY              F55-59        14/0  1:18:14.60  1:21:49.92  2:41:09.13   12:13  2:40:04.52
948   RICHARD BUELL          M35-39        76/0  1:14:45.42  1:25:37.25  2:41:38.10   12:14  2:40:22.67
949   GINA STEADMAN          F45-49        43/0  1:17:37.23  1:23:32.38  2:41:58.12   12:18  2:41:09.61
950   ABIGAIL BERMAN         F20-24        60/0  1:11:12.62  1:30:40.86  2:42:18.84   12:21  2:41:53.48
951   ERICA HARLOW           F30-34        89/0  1:19:19.58  1:21:50.81  2:42:22.79   12:18  2:41:10.39
952   BEVERLY PEDERSEN       F60-64         8/0  1:21:54.02  1:19:14.98  2:42:32.20   12:18     2:41:09
953   APRIL KILLIAN          F25-29       127/0  1:18:11.35  1:23:42.28  2:43:13.93   12:21  2:41:53.63
954   ANNIE ENGERS           F25-29       128/0  1:18:12.06  1:24:29.02  2:43:50.13   12:25  2:42:41.08
955   HEATHER WILLIAMS       F40-44        53/0  1:19:11.70  1:24:16.91  2:44:02.48   12:28  2:43:28.61
956   KEVIN GLASPIE          M25-29        58/0  1:07:34.44  1:36:05.76  2:44:07.68   12:29  2:43:40.20
957   KAREN STILLAHN         F30-34        90/0  1:22:00.62  1:21:50.93  2:44:12.60   12:30  2:43:51.55
958   KASSANDRA GUY          F25-29       129/0  1:22:32.62  1:20:22.39  2:44:17.58   12:26  2:42:55.01
959   KATHY KENDRICK         F40-44        54/0  1:19:27.51  1:23:53.26  2:44:59.88   12:28  2:43:20.77
960   BECKI TOOLEY           F45-49        44/0  1:22:58.92  1:21:26.30  2:45:21.32   12:33  2:44:25.22
961   LINDA ESPINOSA         F40-44        55/0  1:23:29.33  1:21:08.81  2:45:31.52   12:34  2:44:38.14
962   VALERIE BALCAZAR       F50-54        24/0  1:22:25.99  1:22:25.46  2:45:57.65   12:35  2:44:51.45
963   NASIYA AMOROSO         F35-39        94/0  1:22:15.86  1:23:20.25  2:47:00.75   12:38  2:45:36.11
964   ISEULT YOUNG           F30-34        91/0  1:19:45.20  1:27:23.50  2:47:16.19   12:45  2:47:08.70
965   REBECCA CURRY          F20-24        61/0  1:22:38.32  1:24:28.71  2:47:52.14   12:45  2:47:07.03
966   CHRIS RANDALL          M45-49        54/0  1:16:54.47  1:30:42.52  2:48:16.68   12:47  2:47:36.99
967   WHITNEY SMITH          F25-29       130/0  1:18:10.08  1:28:50.89  2:48:25.19   12:44  2:47:00.97
968   CHUCK HACHMEISTER      M55-59        23/0  1:24:55.07  1:22:21.56  2:48:35.48   12:46  2:47:16.63
969   SUZANNE STEVEN         F35-39        95/0  1:21:40.79  1:26:57.26  2:48:52.60   12:52  2:48:38.05
970   SCOT HARTMAN           M40-44        62/0  1:19:22.23  1:28:37.31  2:49:25.49   12:49  2:47:59.54
971   BARBARA HARTMAN        F35-39        96/0  1:19:25.29  1:28:35.04  2:49:25.98   12:49  2:48:00.33
972   LISA WILLIAMS          F25-29       131/0  1:24:21.76  1:24:13.36  2:49:38.88   12:52  2:48:35.12
973   LINDA MACK             F50-54        25/0  1:19:37.07  1:29:29.51  2:49:58.76   12:54  2:49:06.58
974   JAMIE WINKLER          F25-29       132/0  1:23:13.53  1:26:36.41  2:50:44.12   12:57  2:49:49.94
975   ANNE DICKERT           F35-39        97/0  1:24:58.37  1:25:15.64  2:51:09.04   12:59  2:50:14.01
976   ROBERT DICKERT         M40-44        63/0  1:24:59.35  1:25:14.91  2:51:09.07   12:59  2:50:14.26
977   SID PAYNE              M40-44        64/0  1:18:43.96  1:33:48.08  2:52:46.57   13:10  2:52:32.04
978   ASHLEY COOMBE          F30-34        92/0  1:20:14.35  1:31:28.21  2:53:00.82   13:06  2:51:42.56
979   DAN COOMBE             M30-34        87/0  1:20:16.98  1:31:30.09  2:53:05.54   13:06  2:51:47.07
980   SYLVIA WIEGAND         F65-69         3/0  1:28:19.77  1:24:44.72  2:53:34.92   13:12  2:53:04.49
981   ANNE HAMMOND           F55-59        15/0  1:28:41.34  1:25:09.80  2:54:49.84   13:16  2:53:51.14
982   DEBORAH HABER          F50-54        26/0  1:28:39.61  1:25:11.55  2:54:49.85   13:16  2:53:51.16
983   KEVIN COX              M50-54        39/0  1:24:26.76  1:29:29.63  2:55:09.76   13:16  2:53:56.39
984   ELENA SERA JOSE        F35-39        98/0  1:22:38.08  1:32:10.05  2:55:45.48   13:20  2:54:48.13
985   DYNELLE TADLOCK        F35-39        99/0  1:24:07.89  1:30:58.44     2:56:46   13:21  2:55:06.33
986   KAREN JOHNSON          F55-59        16/0  1:21:32.96  1:35:18.24  2:57:14.74   13:29  2:56:51.20
987   KEITH MCGUIRE          M45-49        55/0  1:23:17.67  1:33:21.11  2:57:46.98   13:28  2:56:38.78
988   DEVOLA SAMUELSON       F30-34        93/0  1:24:35.73  1:33:13.50  2:58:18.90   13:34  2:57:49.23
989   CASSIE NORWOOD         F30-34        94/0  1:25:17.18  1:32:32.08  2:59:04.16   13:34  2:57:49.26
990   PRISCILLA CRAVEN       F45-49        45/0  1:28:42.96  1:29:45.24  2:59:09.71   13:37  2:58:28.20
991   DONNA WAIDA            F50-54        27/0  1:23:25.57  1:37:16.68  3:01:19.39   13:47  3:00:42.25
992   KAREN MARSHALL         F45-49        46/0  1:37:19.88  1:25:05.46  3:03:06.52   13:55  3:02:25.34
993   PHILLIP ONEAL          M40-44        65/0  1:25:50.24  1:37:53.52  3:06:07.25   14:01  3:03:43.76
994   STACY CASON-WENDLER    F30-34        95/0  1:25:48.70  1:37:55.10  3:06:07.33   14:01  3:03:43.80
995   JANE SPAULDING         F60-64         9/0  1:30:56.52  1:36:01.88  3:07:35.67   14:16  3:06:58.40
996   PATRICIA OROURKE       F40-44        56/0  1:28:55.80  1:41:19.26  3:10:15.06   14:31  3:10:15.06
997   NATALIE EHRLICH        F50-54        28/0  1:35:37.47  1:34:14.77  3:11:20.28   14:29  3:09:52.24
998   JEAN CURNYN            F45-49        47/0  1:30:55.65  1:41:28.67  3:13:24.14   14:41  3:12:24.32
999   SUZY CURNYN            F50-54        29/0  1:30:23.97  1:42:00.33  3:13:24.36   14:41  3:12:24.30
1000  ANNIE MORRIS           F30-34        96/0  1:37:16.39  1:35:18.83  3:18:41.39   14:41  3:12:35.22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1ST HALF     2NDHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  THERESA CONNOLLEY      F30-34        97/0  1:37:18.08  1:35:17.79  3:18:41.71   14:41  3:12:35.87
1002  EELA NAIK              F40-44        57/0  1:41:04.81  1:37:56.66  3:19:29.48   15:11  3:19:01.47
1003  DANA HOWIE             F60-64        10/0  1:39:00.02  1:40:23.21  3:20:49.49   15:13  3:19:23.23
1004  JOSEPH RUSHIN          M19 and        5/0  1:32:24.33  1:51:54.83  3:25:43.73   15:35  3:24:19.16
1005  KIMBERLY KRETSCH       F25-29       133/0  1:52:15.61  1:45:31.25  3:38:51.37   16:37  3:37:46.86
1006  NAM FERNANDEZ          F20-24        62/0  1:56:47.88  1:54:06.13  3:52:19.13   17:37  3:50:54.01
1007  LYSE MYERS             F20-24        63/0  1:56:47.52  1:54:07.87  3:52:20.35   17:37  3:50:55.39
1008  LAURI PHILLIPPS        F50-54        30/0  1:52:29.79  2:02:00.85  3:55:36.04   17:53  3:54:30.64
1009  CHRISTINE RAMLER       F35-39       100/0  1:52:37.92  2:01:53.27  3:55:36.08   17:53  3:54:31.19
1010  JANELLE WEYER          F40-44        58/0  1:52:43.38  2:01:49.90  3:55:38.49   17:54  3:54:33.28
1011  JONATHAN DOWNING       M35-39        77/0  2:03:04.41  1:55:50.32  3:58:54.73   18:13            
1012  MARGO LAHIFF           F55-59        17/0  2:03:04.16  1:56:04.91  3:59:09.07   18:15            
1013  TRISH BECKLINGER       F65-69         4/0  2:05:40.67  1:53:28.63  3:59:09.30   18:15            
1014  PAMELA DOWNING         F30-34        98/0  2:04:18.03  1:54:52.35  3:59:10.38   18:15            
1015  KATHY SEITZ            F60-64        11/0  1:57:18.83  2:03:33.18  4:01:18.14   18:22  4:00:52.01
1016  DIANA RUSHIN           F40-44        59/0  1:56:09.21  2:03:38.27  4:01:18.73   18:17  3:59:47.48
1017  JODEE SEITZ            F40-44        60/0  1:57:31.82  2:03:21.20  4:01:19.20   18:22  4:00:53.02
0     CHRIS LOCKE            M50-54         0/0  1:15:01.24                                            
0     Jennifer Smith         F30-34         0/0                                                        
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